In an effort to inform the Cherokee County community better, the District will show account numbers for the checks written by the District. The
first three numbers are the fund form which the check is paid. Following is a brief explanation of each fund number.

Fund 100 General Fund; the main operating account of the District consists of a
combination of state and local taxes.

Fund 2xx, 3xx, 8xx, 9xx Special Revenue Funds; these are federal, state, and local funds
for programs or projects that are usually restricted to a segment
of the student population and to how the funds may be spent..
Examples of these funds include Title 1 and IDEA.

Fund 40x Debt Service Fund; this is the fund used to pay the bonds and
leases that the District owes.

Fund 5xx Central Projects Fund; this fund is used to pay for construction,
Renovations, and equipment that the District purchases.

Fund 600 School Food Service Fund; this is the operating account
for the school cafeterias.

Fund 7xx Pupil Activity Funds; these are funds reserved for student clubs
and extracurricular activities. For the majority of these funds,
the District acts solely in a trust or fiduciary role for the users
of these funds.
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Bank Account: AP ACCT
235589  10/05/2021 1152 UNITED STATES TREASURY - Yield Reduction Fees  400.500.690.2015.30 SERIES 2015D YIELD $250.21
REDUCTION FEES
Check Total: $250.21
235590 10/07/2021 1163 3 CHORDS, INC. dfb/fa THERAPY INV-42745 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,850.00
TRAVELERS
Check Total: $2,850.00
236591  10/07/2021 1163 A.L.C.Q, INC. 1224816 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $658.00
Check Total; $658.00
235502  10/07/2021 1163 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 93444 575.254.500.2021.21 CONSOLIDATION PROJECT $6,070.26
235592 10/07/2021 1163 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 93445 575.254.590.2021.19 CONSOLIDATION PROJECT $6,792.30
235592 10/07/2021 1163 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 93936 575.,254.,580.2021.15 CONSOLIDATION PROJECT $6.515.31
235592 10/07/2021 1163 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 94101 225.254.540.0000.21 ACCESS CONTROL $11,876.93
235692  10/07/2021 1163 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 94102 225.254.540,0001.19 ACCESS CONTROL $23,319.48
Check Totat: $54,574.28
235503  10/07/2021 1163 AA CONFERENCE 21/22 Conf AA Dues 781.271.640.0000.01 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
235594  10/07/2021 1163 AKITABOX, INC. 191107 100.266.345.0000.45 TECHNOLOGY $9,000.00
Check Total: $9,000.00
235585  10/07/2021 1163 ALLEGRA 97662 100.221.410.6000.38 CURRICULUM DEVY SUPPLIES $155.52
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
235595  10/07/2021 1163 ALLEGRA 97662 100.221.410.6000.38 CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES $131.76
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
235595  10/07/2021 1163 ALLEGRA 97915 100.221.410.6G00.38 CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES $362.88
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL .
235595  10/07/2021 1163  ALLEGRA 9795¢ 100.255.410.0000.26 SUPPLIES $156.60
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
235595  10/07/2021 1163 ALLEGRA 97959 100.255.410.0000.25 SUPPLIES $156.60
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
235695  10/07/2021 1163 ALLEGRA 97959 100.255.410.0000.26 SUPPLIES $189.00
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
Check Total: $1,152.36
235596 10/07/2021 1163 ALLEN, MARGARET B Sept 21 Mileage 100.124.332.0000.31 VH TRAVEL $397.38
Printed:  11/42/2021 1:45:43 PM Report:  ptARInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.11 Page: 1
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Check Total $397.38
235697 10/07/2021 1163 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3369789 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,470.00
235687  10/07/202% 1163 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3360796 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
235587 10/07/2021 1163 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3369799 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
235597 10/07/2021 1163 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3369801 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
235597 10/07/2021 1163 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3369843 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,112.50
235897  10/07/2021 1163  AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3371305 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
Check Total: $14,332.50
235598  10/07/2021 1163 AUSTIN, TRACY 920 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $54.20
Check Total; $54.20
235599  10/07/2021 1163 Beyond Now Constilting 008 100.161.311.1000.31 AUTISM CONTRACT $2,205.00
Check Total: $2,205.00
235600 10/07/2021 1163  BLANTON, BRIAN 9/24 GHS Secf/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $201.25
235600 10/07/2021 1163 BLANTON, BRIAN 9/30 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $105.00
Check Total: $308.25
235601 10/07/2021 1163 BLAZERWORKS 20219143 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $3,014.75
Check Total: $3,014.75
235602  10/07/2021 1163 BQILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 654455 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $1.03
235602 10/G07/2021 1163 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 654539 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $9.34
235602  10/07/2021 1163 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 654557 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $3.02
236602 10/07/2021 1163 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 654772 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $143.40
235602 10/07/2021 1163 BOILING SPRINGS AUTC PARTS 655374 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VERICLE $45.87
235602 10/07/2021 1163 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 655605 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $103.16
235602 10/07/2021 1163 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 655659 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $37.59
235602  10/07/2021 1163 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 655790 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $10.13
235602  10/07/2021 1163 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 655956 160.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $19.41
235602  10/07/2021 1163  BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 655975 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $71.01
: Check Total: $443.96
235603  10/07/2021 1163  BOLIN, ANGELA H Aug/Sept 21 Milsage 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $74.59
Check Total: $74.59
235604 10/07/2021 1183 BRADFORD, ELLA Sept 21 Mileage 100.223.232.0000.31 TRAVEL $107.24
Check Total: $107.24
Printed:  11/12/2021 1:45:43 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetall 2021.3.11 Page: 2
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235605 10/07/2621 1163 BRUCE AIR FILTER COMPANY (0060833 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $8,961.70

Check Total: $8,961.70

236606  10/07/2021 1163 BSN SPORTS 913208252 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $205.66

235606 10/07/2021 1163 BSN SPORTS 913772846A 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $618.40

235606 10/07/2021 11863 BSN SPORTS 9137728468 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $379.82

235606 10/07/2021 1163 BSN SPORTS 913772873 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $4,998.17

235606 10/07/2021 1163 BSN SPORTS 914061060 781.271.540.0000.01 EGQUIPMENT $86.40

235606 10/07/2021 1163 BSN SPORTS 914001060 781.271.540.0000.01 EQUIPMENT $190.32

Check Total: $6,479.77

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 37516 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $20.44
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 37560 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $1.71
HARDWARE

238607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 37584 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $16.20
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 37614 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $42.70
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 37615 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES—MAINTENANCE $47.03
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 37659 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES~MAINTENANCE $14.87
HARDWARE

236607  10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 37676 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $63.35
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 37700 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES~MAINTENANCE $8.93
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 37737 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $7.89
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 37749 100.254.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $40.48
HARDWARE

236607  10/07/2021 1183 BUFORD STREET ACE 37844 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $13.09
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 37876 100.254.410.0000.25 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $16.88
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 37877 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $17.07
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 37878 £00.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $8.93
HARDWARE
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235607  10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 37898 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $65.16
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFCRD STREET ACE 37900 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $5.54
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 37956 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $11.89
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 37974 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $2.47
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38001 100.254.410.0000.29 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $12.91
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38020 100.254.410.0000,35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $10.70
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38029 100.254.410.0000.25 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $5.96
HARDWARE

235607  10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38040 100.254.410.0000.10 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $24.81
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET AGE 38048 100.254.410.0000.10 SUPPLIES—MAINTENANCE $21.83
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET AGE 38057 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $11.91
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38069 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES—MAINTENANCE $13.31
HARGWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38083 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $92.34
HARDWARE

235607  10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38098 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $14.47
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38140 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $14.88
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38141 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $19.02
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38148 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $35.24
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38155 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $21.36
HARDWARE

235607  10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38167 100.254.410.0000.10 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $13.89
HARDWARE

235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38176 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $65.55
HARDWARE

Printed:  11/12/2021 1:45:43 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.11 Page: 4
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235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38181 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $4.86
HARDWARE
235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38191 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $11.91
HARDWARE
235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38194 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $16.88
HARDWARE
235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFCRD STREET ACE 38209 100.254.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $8.11
HARDWARE
235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38212 100.,254,410.0000,35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $19.65
HARDWARE
235607 10/07/2021 1163 BUFORD STREET ACE 38225 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES—MAINTENANCE $119.47
HARDWARE
Check Total: $963.6%
235608 10/07/2021 1163 BULL'S EYE BRANDS, INC. 31170 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOD $1,138.00
Check Total: $1,138.00
235609 10/07/2021 1163 C.E.S. GAF/006856 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES {$389.72)
235609 10/07/2021 1163 C.E.S. GAFM37353 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $652.28
235609  10/07/2021 1163 CE.S. GAF/137401 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $12.51
235609 10/07/2021 1163 C.ES. GAF/137408 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $82.10
235609 10/07/2021 1163 CES. GAF/137476 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $37.24
235608 10/07/2021 1163 C.ES. GAF/137536 100.254.410.0000.2¢ SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $226.70
235609 10/07/2021 1163 C.E.S. GAF/1375563 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $195.18
235609 10/07/2021 1163 C.E.S. GAF/1M37578 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $301.39
235609 10/07/2021 1163 C.E.S, GAF/M37620 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $9.43
Check Total: $1,127.11
235610  10/07/2021 1163 CAMP, MARQUIS 10/1 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.350.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $93.30
Check Total: $93.30
235611  10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 139413 600.256.460.0000.08 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $96.15
235611 10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 139499 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $412.60
235611 10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 139573 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $302.30
235611  10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 139617 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $333.45
235611 10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 139701 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $502.30
235611  10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUGE CO. 139734 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $661.28
235611  10/07/2021 1162 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 139810 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,046.05
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235611 10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 136815 600.256.460.0000.18 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $1,172.45
235611 10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 139848 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $319.85
235611  10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUGE CO. 139865 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $325.30
235611  10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 130882 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $941.20
236611  10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 130886 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $491.70
235611  10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 139890 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $334.48
235611 10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 139894 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $402.25
235611 10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 139899 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $289.05
235611  10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 139917 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $389.76
235611  10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUCE GO. 139841 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $308.15
235611 10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140027 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $60.55
235611  10/07/2021 1163 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140034 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $97.30
Check Total: $8,486.17
235612 10/07/2021 1163 CARPENTER, CARL Aug-Sept 21 Mileage 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL-DIRECTOR $46.48
235612  10/07/2021 1163 CARPENTER, CARL SCASA Reimburse 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL-DIRECTOR $96.20
Check Total: $142.68
235613 10/07/2021 1163 CHAMBERLAIN, TIMOTHY R, 10/1 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $107.70
Check Total: $107.70
235614 10/07/2021 1163 gEEFD{gEEE FEED/FARM & 4063 100.254.41G.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $213.84
Check Total: $213.84
235615  10/07/2021 1163 SEEFE?CK'II‘EE RECREATION CRD-09292021 100.254.321.1000.43 PUBLIC UTILITY SERVICES $114.94
Check Total: $114.94
235816  10/07/2021 1163 CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE 47179 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $85.07
235616  10/07/2021 1163 CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE 47181 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $57.23
235616  10/07/2021 1163 CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE 47612 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $107.35
Check Total: $249.65
235617 10/07/2021 1163 CROCKER, DONNA SCASA Reimburse 302.223.332.0000.33 ADEPT TRAVEL $84.18
Check Total: $84.18
235618 10/07/2021 1163 CROSSLEY, JANET September 21 Mileage 100.113.232.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $104.94
Check Total: $104.94
Printed:  11/12/2021 1:45:43 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetait 2021.3.11 Page: 5]
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235619 10/07/2021 1163 CROWD MANAGEMENT GROUP, 1720 783.271.390.1000.03 SHOW PROS $800.00
LLC
235619  10/07/2021 1163 CROWD MANAGEMENT GROUP, 1720 783.271.390.1000.03 SHOW PROS $150.00
LLC
Check Total: $950.00
235620 10/07/2021 1163 CUDD, JEAN F Sept 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000,10 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $64.06
Check Total: $64.06
235621 10/07/2021 1163 CUMMINS, INC. d/bla 1.6-36515 100.254.321.0000.09 CONTRACTED $1,317.44
Check Total: $1,317.44
236622 10/07/2021 1163 DAVIS, FRANK 5/29 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL /SECURITY $54.20
Check Total: $54.20
235623  10/07/2021 1163 DEATON, LAURA P Sept 21 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $131.32
Check Totafl; $131.32
235624  10/07/2021 1163 DELEBREAU, ANTHONY 10/1 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $128.40
Check Total: $128.40
235625  10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0009.01 CONTRACTED $96.06
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
236625  10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0008.01 CONTRACTED $4.77
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235625 10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.,323.0009.02 CONTRACTED $57.98
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235625  10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0009.03 CONTRACTED $12.20
CONTROL, ING MAINTENANCE PEST
235625 10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE 8 PEST 42647 100.254.323.0009.03 CONTRACTED $272.94
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235625  10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42847 100.254.323.0009.07 CONTRACTED $56.62
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235625  10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0009.09 CONTRACTED $34.93
CONTROL, ING MAINTENANCE PEST
236625  10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0009.10 CONTRACTED $32.21
CONTROL. INC MAINTENANCE PEST
Printed: {1/12/2021 1:45:43 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.11 Page: 7



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:
Bank Account: AP ACCT

AP CHECKING ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range: -

10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021 Sort By:

Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks [] Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
235625 10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0009.15 CONTRACTED $80.96
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235625 10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0009.19 CONTRACTED $61.48
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235625 10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0009.20 CONTRACTED $45.63
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235625 10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0008.21 CONTRACTED $58.80
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235625 10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0009.22 CONTRACTED $47.44
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235625 10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0009.23 CONTRACTED $49.01
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235626 10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE 8 PEST 42647 100.254.323.0000.24 CONTRACTED $1.00
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235626 10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0000.24 CONTRACTED $119.48
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235625 10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0009.25 CONTRACTED PEST $45.90
CONTROL, INC
235625 10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0009.27 PEST CONTROL $0.00
CONTROL, INC
235625 10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0009.29 CONTRACTED $14.50
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235625 10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0009.39 CONTRACTED $38.43
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235626 10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0009.44 PEST CONTROL $58.40
CONTROL. INC
235625 10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0009.45 CONTRACTED $14.00
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235625 10/07/2021 1163 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42647 100.254.323.0009.95 CONTRACTED $21.20
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
Check Total: $1,224.02
236626 10/07/2021 1163 FOREIGN ACADEMIC & 6452 100.113.311.0000.24 Admin Fees $4,500.00
Printed:  11/12/2021 1:45:43 PM Report:  rptARInvoiceCheckDetall 2021.3.11 Page: 8



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range;

[] Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks

10/01/2021 - 10/131/2021
- Dollar Limit:
[T Include Non Check Batches

Sort By:

Check
$0.00

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

Cheack Total: $4,500.00

235627 10/07/2021 1163 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5899559-0 100.114.410.1106.03 FOREIGN LANGUAGE $233.22
235627 10/07/2021 1163 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5901350-0 100.212.410.2100.03 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES $643.94
235627 10/07/2021 1163 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5901350-1 100.212.410.2100.03 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES $14.97
235627 10/07/2021 1163 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5901350-2 100.212.410.2100.03 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES $23.44
238627  10/07/2021 1163 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 5901350-3 100.212.410.2100.03 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES $23.10
235627  10/07/2021 1163 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5901350-4 100.212.410.2100.03 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES $8.69
235627 10/07/2021 1163 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5911874-0 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $1,152.90
235627 10/07/2021 1163 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5914568-0 100.223.440.0000.31 SUPPLIES $72.04
235627  10/07/2021 1183 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5914568-0 100.223.41G.0000.31 SUPPLIES $339.58
236627 10/07/2021 1163 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5914568-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $51.19
Check Total: $2,663.07

235628 10/07/2021 1163 FOSTER, TYLER ROBERT 9/24 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $192.50
Check Total: $192.50

235620  10/07/2021 1163 FOWLER, DWAYNE R. 924 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $192.50
Check Total: $192.50

235630 10/07/2021 1163 FRADY, NEIL 9/28 EMS Sec/Off 782.271.390.0000.02 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $74.00
Check Total: $74.00

235631  10/07/2021 1163 FREEMAN GAS COMPANY U1240092 100.254.321.3000.10 UTILITIES-GAS $531.56
Check Total: $531.56

235632  10/07/2021 1163 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 265941 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $10.79
238632  10/07/2021 1163 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 265959 100.254.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $5.38
236632 10/07/2021 1163 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 265962 100.254.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $63.45
235632  10/07/2021 1163 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 265981 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $12.83
235632 10/07/2021 1163 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 265982 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $63.45
235632  10/07/2021 1163 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 265083 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $14.03
235632 10/07/2021 1163 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 265985 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $5.93
235632  10/07/2021 1163 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 265014 100.115.410.1223.95 BLDG CONSTRUCTION $212.74

SUPPLIES

235632  10/07/2021 1163 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266019 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $19.42
235632  10/07/2021 1163 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 265032 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $1.72
Printed: 11/12/2021 1:45:43 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetall 2021.3.11 9



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Defail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021.2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

f#] Print Empioyee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

E] Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks

10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[ mclude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
235632 10/07/2021 1163 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266033 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $38.84
235632  10/07/2021 1163 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266049 100.254.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $23.21
235632 10/07/2021 1163 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 268137 100.254.410.0000.2% SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $27.17
235632 10/07/2021 1163 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266174 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $10.67
235632 10/07/2024% 1163 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266333 100.115.410.1223.95 BLDG CONSTRUCTION $167.30

SUPPLIES

Check Totat: $676.73

235633  10/07/2021 1163 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO 9322965531 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $27.05

235633 10/07/2021 1163 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO 9323008355 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $211.81

Check Total: $238.86

235634  10/07/2021 1163 GREER, DONAH L. Greer - Meal Reim 600.000.474.0000.03 DEFERRED REVENUE $117.65

Check Total; $117.85

235635 10/07/2021 1163 GREGG, SHARON Tech Fee Reimburse 884.001.990.0000.22 1:1 fees $25.00

Check Total: $25.00

235636  10/07/2021 1163 HANEY, JR., TERRY WAYNE 9/24 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $192.50

Check Total: $192.50

235637  10/07/2021 1163 HEFNER, ANTHONY DREW 0/28 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $126.10

Check Total; $126.10

235638 10/07/2021 1163 HENDERSCN, KAREN Sept 21 Mileage 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $199.08

Check Total: $190.08

236639 10/07/2021 1163 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVD000902847 600.256.460.0000.07 FOQD SERVICE-FOOD $153.86
COMPANY

235639 10/07/2021 1163 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEOD 17013910 500.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $301.36
COMPANY

235639 10/07/2021 1163 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEOD17022055 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $284 .82
- COMPANY

: Check Totat: $740.04

235640 10/07/2021 1163 HIGGINBOTHAM, DARLENE Sept 21 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $112.56

Check Total: $112.56

235641 10/07/2021 1163  HOLSTON GASES, INC. 076443 100.115.410.1241.95 WELDING SUPPLIES $11.96

235641 10/07/2021 1163 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 083669 100.233.323.3200.95 CONTRACTED SERVICES $43.17

Check Total: $55.13

235642  10/07/2021 1163 HULLETT, MELISSAD Sept 21 Mileage 100.214.332.0000.31 PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL $74.76

Check Total: $74.76

Printed:  11/12/2021 1:45:43 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetall 2021.3.11 Page: 10



Cherokee County Schoaol District No. 1

Dishursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:

Voucher Range: -

10/01/2021 ~ 10/31/2021

Check
$0.00

Sort By:
Dollar Limit:

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names L—__I Exclude Voided Checks EI Exclude Manual Checks [:] Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payes Invoice Account Description Amount
235643  10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $5.33
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
235643  10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $8.91
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
235643 10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $7.83
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
235643 10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $7.51
MULTI-SENSCRY EDUCATION
238643 10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $49.52
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
235643 10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $10.75
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
235643 10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $64.48
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
235643  10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $43.15
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
235643  10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $64.64
: MULTI-SENSCRY EDUCATION
235643  10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $10.75
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
235643 10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $129.60
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
235643  10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $27.00
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
235643  10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $108.00
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
235643  10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $64.80
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
235643  10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $20.52
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
235643 10/07/2021 1162 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $68.90
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
235643 10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.08 SUPPLIES $289.17
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
235643 10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $34.45
MULTI-SENSCRY EDUCATION
235643 10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FCR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $23.65
MULTI-SENSCORY EDUCATION
Printad: 11/12/2021 1:45:43 PM Report:  rptAPInveiceCheackDetail 2021.3.11 Page: 11



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Dishursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021

-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

{1 Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks

10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021

Sort By:
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Check
$0.00

£ Include Non Check Batches

Chack Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

235643  10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $43.20
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION

235643 10/07/2021 1183 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $62.53
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION

235643 10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 740727 237.113.410.00G0.09 SUPPLIES $63.72
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION

235643 10/07/2021 1163 INSTITUTE FOR 140727 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $131.27
MULTI-SENSCRY EDUCATION

Check Total: $1,339.68

236644 10/07/2021 1163 INTERSTATE SCLUTIONS 01056 100.254.410.0010.35 SUPPLIES-CUSTODIAL $18,598.95

Check Total: $18,598.95

235645 10/07/2021 1163 IRVIN, BRETT 9/24 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00

Check Totaf: $175.00

235648 10/07/2021 1163 JW. PEPPER & SON, INC. 363594716 100.221.410.8000.38 CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES $270.85

235646  10/07/2021 1163 JW. PEPPER & SON, INC. 363505066 100.221.410.6000.38 CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES $71.09

235646 10/07/2021 1163 JW. PEPPER & SON, INC. 363597785 100.221.410.6000.38 CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES $2.10

Check Total: $344.04

235647 10/07/2021 1163  JACKSON & SIMS ARCHITECTS CCSD-DES#4 575.253.530.2021.10 DRAYTONVILLE SPECIAL $1,377.20

NEEDS CLASSROOM &

235647  10/07/2021 1163 JACKSON & SIMS ARCHITECTS CCSD-MOD#10 575.253.305.2021.15 OTHER PROF{TECH $368.50

235647 10/07/2021 1162  JACKSON & SIMS ARCHITECTS CCSD-MOD#10 575.253.395.2021.19 OTHER PROF/TECH $368.50

236647  10/07/2021 1163 JACKSON & SIMS ARCHITECTS  CCSD-MOD#10 575.253.385.2021.21 OTHER PROF/TECH $368.50

Check Total: $2,482.70

235648 10/07/2021 1163  James, John F SCASA Reimburse 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $70.22

Check Total: $70.22

235649 10/07/2021 1163 JMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220036- 9/30 100.254.323.0326.25 LAWN CARE $540.00

235649 10/07/2021 1163  JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220037-9/30 100.254.323.0326.20 LAWN CARE $510.00

235649  10/07/2021 1163 JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220038 -9/30/21 100.254 .323.0326.24 LAWN CARE $750.00

235649  10/07/2021 1163 JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220038-9/30 100.254.323.0326.24 LAWN CARE $300.00

235649  10/07/2021 1163  JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220038-9/30 100.254.323.0326.24 LAWN CARE $0.00

235649  10/07/2021 1163 JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220038-5/30 100.254.323.0326.24 LAWN CARE $0.00

235649 10/07/2021 1163 JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220038-9/30 100.254.323.0326.24 {AWN CARE $0.00

235649 10/07/2021 1163 JIMMY W. CROWE d/bfa 220038-9/30 100.254.323.0326.24 LAWN CARE $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

10/61/2021 - 10/31/2021
- Dollar Limit:

Sort By:

Check
$0.00
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Print Employee Vendor Names f:l Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks [:I inciude Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
23564¢ 10/07/2021 1163 JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220038-5/30 100.254.323.0326.24 LAWN CARE $0.00
235649  10/07/2021 1163  JIMMY W. CROWE dfb/a 220038-5/30 100.254,323.0326.24 LAWN CARE $0.00
235649 10/07/2021 1183  JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220039-9/30 100.254.323.0326.07 LAWN CARE $540.00
Chack Total: $2,640.00
235650  10/07/2021 1163 JP TIRE & MCRE, INC. 495209 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VERICLE $743.00
235650  10/07/2021 1163 JP TIRE & MORE, iNC. 894173 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $117.00
Check Total; $860.00
235651 10/07/2021 1163 KNIGHT, JR. KENNETH E. 9/28 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $120.00
Check Total: $120.00
235652  10/07/2021 1163 Laminex, Inc. 107577 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $2,383.11
235652 10/07/2021 1163 Laminex, Inc. 107577 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $343.44
235652  10/07/2021 1183 Laminex, Inc. 107577 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $113.41
Check Total: $2,839.96
235653 10/07/2021 1163 LITTLEJOHN, CHERYL A Sept 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $3.08
Check Total: $3.08
235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901143-HOKXWT 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES—MAINTENANCE $56.54
235654  10/07/202% 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 801196-HPKZPM 100.254.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $36.26
235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901428-HMIGN.J 100.254.410.0G00.15 SUPPLIFS-MAINTENANCE $17.83
235654 10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 90173 1-HMXMRX 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $248.45
235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901879-HLRUUD 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $41.49
235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901985-HOGBOR 100.254.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES~-MAINTENANCE $26.41
235654 10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902028-HPGDHR 100.254.410.0000.38 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $135.29
235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902182-HOPVEM 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $16.91
235654  10/07/2021 1183 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902204-HPKZOS 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES—MAINTENANCE $63.17
236654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902251-HNKRIZ 100.254 .410.0000.07 SUPPLIES~MAINTENANCE $29.43
235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902473-HLWRAQ 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $30.43
235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902482-HLWRAT 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $65.98
235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902580-HNPOHQ 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $43.59
235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902625-HMNBFE 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $110.76
236654 10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 905327-HMNBFZ 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $10.25
235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  90B034-HNYVFW 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $63.99
Printed: 11/12/2021 1:45:43 PM Report:  rptAPInveice CheckDetail 2021.3.11 Page: 13
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235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906131-HOUPON 100.254.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $38.85
235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906146-HOUPOO 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $43.86
235654 10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 9063769-HPKZPF 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $10.25
235684  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906415-HOKXVY 100.254,410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $25.12
235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906736-HPKZPD 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $79.78
235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906755-HNULLFO 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $2.96
235654 10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906802-HNULFR 100.254.410.0000.25 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $49.16
235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906848-HNULFS 100.254.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $41.00
235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906881-HLRUTG 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIFS—MAINTENANCE $55.27
236654  10/07/2021 1163  LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906891-HNULFY 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $134.20
236664  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  911398-HNKRKI 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $280.51
235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  914643-HOGBOK 100.254.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $275.17
235654  10/07/2021 1163 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 914895-HNKRKJ 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $102.56

Check Total: $2,135.47

235655 10/07/2021 1163 MACE, CHRISTOPHER H. 9/29 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $54.20
Check Total: $54.20

235656 10/07/2021 1163 MARY A. HAMPTON dfb/a CCSD Food Serv Shirt 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $120.00
Check Total: $120.00

235657 10/07/2021 1163 LMeaaEﬂ#ésee' Inc. DBA Demme 0738528-IN 100.127.345.0000.31 TECHNOLOGY $1,000.00
Check Total: $1,000.00

235658 10/07/2021 1163 :\:IACXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E3882300143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $3,330.00
Check Total: $3,330.00

235659  10/07/2021 1163 MCCRAW, JOHN 9124 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
Check Total: $175.00

235660 10/07/2021 1163 MCKINNEY, JASON 9/24 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $140.00
Check Total: $140.00

235661 10/07/2021 1163 MCKINNEY, SCOTTIE 9/23 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $73.30
Check Total: $73.30

235662 10/07/2021 1163 MITCHELL, JULIE L Sept 21 Mileage 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $204.84
Check Total: $294.84

235663 10/07/2021 1163 MORGAN, SHERRIL July-Sept 21 Mileage 100.252.332.0000.36 FINANCE TRAVEL $64.40
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Check Total, $64.40
235664 10/07/2021 1163 NEAL, JOHN 9/24 GHS SecfOff 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $201.25
Check Total: $201.25
235665 10/07/2021 1163 NEARPOD INC. INV46769 720.273.490.3013.20 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $2,808.00
MATERIALS
Check Total: $2,808.00
235666 10/07/2021 1163 NORMAN, RONALD 9129 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $74.00
Check Total: $74.00
238667 10/07/2021 1163 OSMENT, JOSEPHC September 21 Mileaga  100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $23.80
Check Total: $23.80
235668  10/07/2021 1163 (Fj’ﬁ;};TERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE GHS Produce 10/4 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,830.50
Check Total: $1,830.50
235669 10/07/2021 1163 PECKNEL MUSIC CO ING 663834 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $143.82
235669 10/07/2021 1163 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 663834 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $86.40
235669  10/07/2021 1163 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 663834 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $97.20
235660 10/07/2021 1163 PECKNEL MUSIC CO ING 663834 702.273.660.200%.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $56.70
235669 10/07/2021 1163 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 663834 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $64.80
235669 10/07/2021 1163 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 663834 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $54.00
235669  10/07/2021 1163 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 863834 702.273.650.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
236669  10/07/2021 1183  PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 663834 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $56.18
235660  10/07/2021 1183 PECKNEL MUSIC GO ING 663834 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $28.08
235669 10/07/2021 1163 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 663834 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $511.50
235669  10/07/2021 1163 PECKNEL MUSIC GO INC 663834 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $91.50
235669  10/07/2021 1163 PECKNEL MUSIC COQ INC M633717 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $77.39
235669 10/07/2021 1163 PECKNEL MUSIC GO INC M633717 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $98.02
235669 10/07/2021 1163 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC M633717 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $154.77
235669  10/07/2021 1163 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC M633717 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $77.39
Check Total: $1,597.73
235670 10/07/2021 1163 PEELER, KATHY J Sept 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $49.50
Check Total: $49.50
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235671 1040712021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2114363 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $44 .87
COMPANY NC
235671 10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2114363 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $90.00
COMPANY NC
235671 10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2114383 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $160.50
COMPANY NC
235671 10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2114363 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $73.80
COMPANY NC
235671 10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2114363 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $36.00
COMPANY NC
235671 10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2114363 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY NC
235671 10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2114363 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $180.00
COMPANY NC
235671  10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2114363 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $36.00
COMPANY NC
235671  10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2114363 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $18.00
COMPANY NC
235671 10/07/2021 1163  PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2114363 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $109.80
COMPANY NC
235671  10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2114363 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $54.00
COMPANY NC
235671 10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2114363 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $54.00
COMPANY NC
235671  10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2114363 100.115.410.1255.9% POWER EQUIPMENT $550.52
COMPANY NC TECHNOLOGY
235671 10/07/2021 1162 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2114363 100.115.410.1255.95 POWER EQUIPMENT $489.76
COMPANY NC TECHNOLOGY
235671 10/07/2021 1183 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2117050 100.116.410,1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY NC
235671 10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2117050 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY NC
235671 10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2117650 100,115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $153.68
COMPANY NC
235671 10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2117050 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY NC
235671  10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2117050 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPUES $0.00
COMPANY NC
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238671 10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2117050 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIFS $0.00
COMPANY NC

235671  10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2117050 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY NC

235671 10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2117050 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY NC

235671  10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2117050 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY NC

235671  10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2117050 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY NC

235671  10/07/2021 1183 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2117050 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY NC

235671 10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2117050 100.115.410.1235.95 MACHINE TOOL SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY NC

235671 10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2117050 100.115.410.1255 .95 POWER EQUIPMENT $0.00

COMPANY NC TECHNOLOGY
235671 10/07/2021 1163 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2117050 100.115.410.1255.95 POWER EQUIPMENT $0.00
COMPANY NC TECHNOLOGY

Check Total: $2,050.93

236672  10/07/2021 1163 PERRY, TAMMY SCASA Reimburse 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL-DHRECTOR $17.00

Check Total; $17.00

235673  10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19186633 600.256,460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $109.13

235673  10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19317006 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $218.78

235673 10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19317014 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $266.54

235673 10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19362832 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $219.51

235673 10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19362833 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $462.14

235673  10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19362834 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $292.19

235673  10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19362836 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $376.48

235673 10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19362837 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $206.13

235673 10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19352838 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $170.35

235673 10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19362842 600.256.460.0000,19 FOOQD SERVICE-FOQD $401.44

235673 10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19362843 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $290.79

235673  10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19381510 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $255.49

235673  10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19381511 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $510.57
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235673  10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19381512 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $231.24
235673  10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19381513 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $266.75
235673 10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19381514 600.256.460.0000,25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $374.24
235673 10/07/2021 1183  PET DAIRY 19381515 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $182.66
235673  10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19381516 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $121.25
235673  10/07/2021 1183 PET DAIRY 19381517 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $279.96
235673  10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19381518 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $169.54
235673  10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19381519 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $266.76
235673 10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19381520 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $376.86
235673 10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19381521 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $351.35
235673  10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19381522 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $218.25
235873  10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19382071 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $36.38
235673  10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19408806 600.256,460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $255.49
235673 10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19408808 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOD $474.33
235673 10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19408809 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $177.27
235673 10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19408810 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $110.28
235673 10K7/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19408812 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $170.64
235673 10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19408816 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $425.36
235673 10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19408817 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $378.54
235673 10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19408818 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $169.75
235675 10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 19426035 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $255.14
235673  10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 786108068 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $292.19
235673  10/07/2021 1163 PET DAIRY 786108089 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $293.00
Check Total: $9,656.77
235674 10/07/2021 1163 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 3314121333 100.257.323.2000.34 POSTAGE $208.50
METER-CONTRACTED
Check Total: $208.50
235675 10/07/2021 1183 PITTS, TOMMY 205 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTCR $204.65
Check Total: $204.65
235676  10/07/2021 1163 PORTA PHONE 21PP&631 781.271.540.0000.01 FQUIPMENT $118.26
Check Total: $118.26
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235677  10/07/2021 1163 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTCGR 81935 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $1,513.03
Check Total; $1,513.03
235678 10/07/2021 1163 PRESENTATION SYSTEM 3517 100.233.410.3100.03 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $1,717.15
Check Total: $1,717.15
235679 10/07/2021 1163 PRIDMCRE, BETTY Sept 21 Mileage 100.214.332.0000.31 PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL $29.40
Check Total: $29.40
235680 10/07/2021 1163 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12075 783.271.660.0000.03 OTHER $124.42
PRINTING
23568¢  10/07/2021 1163 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12075 783.271.660.0000.03 OTHER $145.15
PRINTING
Check Total: $269.57
235681  10/07/2021 1163 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14395 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
Check Total: $50.00
235682 10/07/2021 1163 RAINES, LIBIAV Sept 21 Mileage 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEM TRAVEL $162.12
Check Total: $162.12
235683 10/07/2021 1163 READ NATURALLY, INC. 13390 265.183.312.0021.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $4,750.00
Check Total: $4,750.00
235684  10/07/2021 1183 RICE, STEVEN K. 9/30 EMS Sec/Off 782.271.390.0000.02 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $74.00
Chack Total: $74.00
235685 10/07/2021 1163 ROBERTS, JOHN D d/bia 0457 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $620.00
235685 10/07/2021 1163 ROBERTS, JOHN D d/b/a 0494 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $80.00
Check Total: $700.00
235686  10/07/2021 1163 ROBINSON, JR., JOHN W 10/1 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $105.90
Check Total: $105.90
235687 10/07/2021 1163 Rose, Meredith Sept 21 Mileage 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $58.80
Check Total; $58.80
235688  10/07/2021 1163 ROSS, MICHAEL GREGORY 9/28 Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $108.20
Check Total: $108.20
235689  10/07/2021 1163 SC ATHLETIC COACHES 21 SCACA Membership  783.271.640.0000.03 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $65.00
ASSOCIATION,
Check Total: $65.00
235690 10/07/2021 1163 SC DEPT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE 2000520554 100.412.720.0000.36 PAYMENTS TO OTHER $355.80
GOVERNMENT UNITS
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Check Total; $355.80
235691  10/07/2021 1163 SCHOLASTIC INC. MAGAZINES  M7167779 3-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $236.30
235691  10/07/2021 1163 SCHOLASTIC INC. MAGAZINES ~ M7167779 3-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $285.00
235691 10/07/2021 1163 SCHOLASTIC INC. MAGAZINES  M7167779 3-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
235691 10/07/2021 1163 SCHOLASTIC INC. MAGAZINES  M7167779 3-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
235691  10/07/2021 1163 SCHOLASTIC INC. MAGAZINES M7167779 3-1 100.113.440.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
235691  10/07/2021 1163 SCHOLASTIC INC. MAGAZINES M7167779 3-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
235691  10/07/2021 1163 SCHOLASTIC INC. MAGAZINES  M7167779 3-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
235691 10/07/2021 1183 SCHOLASTIC INC. MAGAZINES M7167779 3-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
236601  10/07/2021 1163 SCHOLASTIC INC. MAGAZINES  M7167779 3-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
235691 10/07/2021 1163 SCHOLASTIC INC. MAGAZINES M7167779 3-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
235691 10/07/2021 1163 SCHOLASTIC INC. MAGAZINES M7167779 3-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
235691  10/07/2021 1163 SCHOLASTIC INC. MAGAZINES  M7167779 3-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
235691  10/07/2021 1162 SCHOLASTIC INC. MAGAZINES  M7187779 3-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $285.00
2356891 10/07/2021 1183 SCHOLASTIC INC. MAGAZINES M7167779 3-1 100.113.410.1100.24 FLEMENTARY SUPPLIES $285.00
Check Total: $1,081.30
235692 10/07/2021 1163 SCHOOL RESOURCES, INC. 63251 100.113.410.1100,19 ELEMENTARY-GENFERAL $284 .69
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $284.689
238693 10/07/2021 1163 SCOGGINS, WAYMON 9/24 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $192.50
Check Total: $192.50
235694  10/07/2021 1163 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003482008 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $16,542.03
235694  10/07/2021 1163 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 90103495552 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $2,754.65
235694  10/07/2021 1163 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003496592 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $798.34
Check Total: $20,095.02
236695 10/07/2021 1163 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6817-0 784.271.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $384.70
Check Total: $384.70
235696 10/07/2021 1163 SIMPSON, JR., BROWN 9/30 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.320.0C00.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $153.40
Check Total: $153.40
235697  10/07/2021 1163 SIMPSON, STEVEN 10/t BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $130.20
Check Totak: $130.20
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
235698 10/07/2021 1163 SMITH, CANDY Sept 21 Mileage 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $45.64
Check Total: $45.64
235689 10/07/2021 1163 SMITH, JASMINE D Aug/Sept. 21 Mileage 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $74.48
Check Total: $74.48
235700 10/07/2021 1163 SMITH, JERRY 9/24 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $192.50
235700 10/07/2021 1163 SMITH, JERRY 9/28 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $87.50
Check Total: $280.00
235701 10/07/2021 1163 SNO SITES 36876 703.273.410.3014.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $400.00
Check Total: $400.00
235702  10/07/2021 1163 SOCUTH CAROLINA GHS-1101003 703.273.410.3016.03 SUPPLIES $3,721.48
DEPARTMENT OF ERDUCATION:
Cheack Total: $3,721.48
235703 10/07/2021 1163 SCOUTH CAROLINA SCHOOL 4224 100.254.324.0000.35 PROPERTY INSURANCE $257,047.00
BOARDS INSURANCE
Check Total; $257,047.00
235704  10/07/2021 1163 SOUTH CAROLINA SCHOOL 212118 600.256.640.0000.40 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $2,250.00
FOOD SERVICE
Check Total; $2,250.00
235705  10/07/2021 1163 SPENCER, LASHONDRA Sept 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $94.98
Check Total: $94 .08
235706 10/07/2021 1163 SUMMERVILLE HIGH SCHOOL. GHS/Summerville Foot  100.271.323.0000.43 CONTRACTED SERVICES $7,500.00
Check Total: $7,500.00
235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103285 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SFRVICE SUPPLIES $156.45
235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103378 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $59.49
235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103379 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $73.00
235707  10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103404 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $172.94
235707  10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103405 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FCOD $9.18
235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103408 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $125.56
235707 10/07/2021 1463 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103414 6500.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $50.88
235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103474 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $381.36
235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103487 600.256.460.0000.21 FOQD SERVICE FOOD $260.91
235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103489 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $315.76
235707  10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103503 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $249.30
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235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103506 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $262.09
235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103552 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOQD $165.95
236707  10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103553 600.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $32.55
235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103554 600.256.460.0000.23 FOQD SERVICE-FOOD $291.80
235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103555 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $140.78
235707  10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103558 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $127.35
235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103562 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $300.45
235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103565 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $208.40
235707  10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103567 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $19.52
235707  10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103571 500.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $22.40
235707  10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103577 600.256.460.0000.18 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $143.00
235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103586 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $221.00
235707  10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103589 600.256,410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $213.09
235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103594 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $49.08
235707  10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103595 500.256.480.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $88.20
235707  10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103597 600.256.460,0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $310.04
235707  10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103599 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $45.48
235707 10/07/2021% 1183 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103612 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $198.70
235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103613 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $197.75
2357067 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103614 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $108.75
235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103845 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $127.35
235707 10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103646 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $90.65
235707  10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103662 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $90.00
235707  10/07/2021 1163 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103663 600.256.460.0C00.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $128.50

Check Total: $5,258.80

235709 10/07/2021 1163 TATE, BOYD 922 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $47.00

Check Total: $47.00

235710 10/07/2021 1163 TECH ONE AUTO SERVICE 10/4 Man # 12 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $484.84

Check Total: $484 .84

235711 10/07/2021 1163 ;I'NH(!:E PIT STOP OF GAFFNEY, 10/1 - Vehicle 24 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $35.00
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235711  10/07/2021 1163 |1;\IHCE PIT STOP CF GAFFNEY, PO 21 10/1 Veh# 5 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $40.00
Check Total: $75.00
235712 10/07/2021 1163 TOMKINS, LISAC Sept 21 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $103.32
Check Total: $103.32
235713 10/07/2021 1163 TRAMEL, JOHNNY 9/9 EMS Sec/Of 782.271.390.0000.02 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $86.60
Check Total: $86.60
235714  10/07/2021 1163 TREASURED THERAPY INV0009 100.126.341.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2 678.40
SERVICES, LLC
Check Total: $2,678.40
235716  10/07/2021 1183 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0502498 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,976.23
235715  10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOCDSERVICE, INC. (0502499 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $120.16
235715  10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0513463 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $2,334 11
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0512484 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $291.26
235715  10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0513485 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOOD $1,753.48
235715  10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 05134866 600.256.460.C0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FQOD $184.31
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0513487 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $83.22
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0513468 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,168.80
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0513470 600.256.460.00C0.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $1,533.69
235715 10/07/2021 1163 .S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 0513473 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $212.29
235715  10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0513474 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,858.46
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0660839 £00.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $1,080.94
235715  10/07/2021 1163 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0660840 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $7,880.64
235716 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0660841 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $229.90
235715  10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0660842 600.256.461.0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $48.00
235715  10/07/2021 1163 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0661161 600.256.460.0000.24 EQOD SERVICE-FOQD $5,645.73
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0661162 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOQD SERVICE SUPPLIES $96.32
235715 10/07/2021 1463 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0661163 600.256.461.0000,24 UsDA COMMODITIES $40.00
235718 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0735357 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,090.13
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0735358 600.256.480.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $1,328.81
235715  10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0735359 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $439.64
235715 10/07/2021 1163 UL.S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 0735360 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,250.66
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235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 0735361 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $927.95
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0735362 £00.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $145.98
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0735363 600.256.450.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOCD $4,476.07
235715  10/07/2021 1163  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0735364 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIFS $623.20
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 0735365 600.256.460.0000.19 FQOD SERVICE-FOOD $676.27
235715 10/07/2021 1163 L.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0735368 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,904.02
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0735369 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $215.15
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0735370 600.256.461.0000.1¢ USDA COMMODITIES $32.00
235718 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0735371 600.256.461.0000.22 USDA COMMODITIES $40.00
235716 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0735372 600.256.461.0000.25 USDA COMMONDITIES $24.00
235715  10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0735373 600.256.461.0000.01 USDA COMMODRITIES $32.00
235715 10i07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0735374 600.256.461.0000.07 USDA COMMODITIES $24.00
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0736760 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,240.64
235715  10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0736783 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $773.22
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0736764 600.256.460.0600.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $4,244.35
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0736765 600.256.460.0000.02 FCOD SERVICE-FOQOD $2,833.93
235715  10/07/2021 1162 .5, FOODSERVICE, INC. 0736766 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $240.08
235715  10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0736767 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $329.93
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC., 0736768 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,529.74
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0738769 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $450.07
235718  10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0736770 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,042.56
235715  10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0736771 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $203.50
235715  10/07/2021 1162 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0736772 600.256.461.0000.02 usbDA COMMODITIES $32.00
235715  10/07/2021 1183  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0736774 600.256.451.0000.21 USDA COMMODITIES $16.00
235715  10/07/2021 1163 U.S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 0736775 600.256.461.0000.23 UsSDA COMMODITIES $40.00
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 0736776 600.256.461.0000.15 usDa COMMODITIES $32.00
235715 10/07/2021 1163  U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0736777 500.256.461.0000.10 USDA COMMODITIES $24.00
235715  10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0739969 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $532.01
235715 10/07/2021 1163 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0739970 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,592.86
235716 10/07/2021 1183 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 632825 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $23.19

Check Total; $64,956 .50
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235716  10/07/2021 1163 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81194668-00 100.254.323.0000.10 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $2,230.63
235716 10/07/2021 1163 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81209571-00 100.254.323.0000.39 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $270.84
235716 10/07/2021 1163 UNITED REFRIGERATION £1224975-00 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $102.38
235716  10/07/2021 1163 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81225064-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $156.91
235716  10/07/2021 1163 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81230660-00 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $511.57
236716 10/07/2021 1163 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81230765-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $19.45
235716  10/07/2021 1163 UNITED REFRIGERATICN 81230767-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $19.45
235716 10/07/2021 1163 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81233018-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $352.67
235716 10/07/2021 1163 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81238542-00 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $322,32
235716  10/07/2021 1163 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81240527-00 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $30.24
235716 10/07/2021 1163 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81248688-00 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $57.96
235718 10/07/2021 1163 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81268095-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $184.03
235716 10/07/2021 1163 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81272705-00 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $256.34
235716 10/07/2021 1163 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81301637-00 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $73.86
235716  10/07/2021 1163 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81330791-00 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $39.40
235716 10/07/2021 1163 UNITED REFRIGERATICN 8136707900 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $349.92

Check Total: $4,986.97

235717 10/07/2021 1163  VARSITY SPIRIT FASHIONS 66603620 703.273.410.5026.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $909.36
Check Total: $909.36

235718 10/07/2021 1163 VASSEY, SHERRI C. Bohn - meal reimb 600.000.474.0000.03 DEFERRED REVENUE $144.00
Check Total: $144.00

235719  10/07/2021 1163 Walker, Andrea Sept 21 Mileage 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $164.64
Check Total: $164.64

235720 10/07/2021 1163 WATER CONDITIONING, INC. 7630 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $448.33
Check Total: $448.33

235721 10/07/2021 1163 WATKINS, ANNETTE Aug/Sept. 21 Mileage 100.127.332.0000,31 LD TRAVEL $30.24
Check Total; $30.24

235722  10/07/2021 1163 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  SP00209688 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $16.20
Chack Total: $16.20

235723 10/07/2021 1163 WHITE, JOSEPH HEATH 9/24 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $192.50
Check Total: $192.50
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235724  10/07/2021 1163  WILLIAMS, CASEY Sept 21 Mileage 973.221.312.0000.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $67.42
Check Total: $67.42
235725  10/07/2021 1163 WILSON, GILDA Sept 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $66.81
Check Total: $66.81
235726 10/07/2021 1163 ZUCKER, RENNIE September 21 Mileage 100.255.332.2000.26 TRAVEL $33.60
Check Total: $33.60
235727 10/M15/2021 1160 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V211941 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $822.39
235727  10/15/2021 1160 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V211941 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $455.88
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,279.27
235728 10M5/2021 1160 ASIFLEX V273695 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $4,734.62
235728 10/15/2021 1160 ASIFLEX V669352 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $10.42
236728  10/15/2021 1160 ASIFLEX V044345 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR~MONEYPLUS $120.00
Check Total: $4,865.04
235729 10/15/2021 1160 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT V254721 100.000.455.0082.00 HARTFORD ORP W/H $822.28
SERVICES
235729 10/15/2021 1160 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT V254721 100.000.482.0000.C0 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $456.82
SERVICES PAYABLE
Check Total; $1,279.10
235730 10/15/2021 1160 S.C. DEPARTMENT CF V376644 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $704.43
REVENUE_907255
Check Total: $704.43
235731 10/15/2021 1160 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM - SF V549546 100.000.455.0096.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $177.44
PROGRAM WITHHOLDI
Check Total: $177.44
235732 10/15/2021 1180 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT V625583 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $547.23
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Total: $547.23
235733 10/15/2021 1160 TIAA-CREF V559669 100.000.457.0085.00 TIAA $1,671.39
235733 10/15/2021 1160 TIAA-CREF V559669 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA~CREF ORP $928.55
PAYABLE
Check Total: $2,599.94
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[ include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
235734  10/15/2021 1161 ASIFLEX V330086 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $1.16
FEE
235734  10/15/2021 1161 ASIFLEX V58243 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $82.70
FEE
Check Total: $83.86
235735 10/14/2021 1176 3 CHORDS, INC. d/bfa THERAPY INV-42834 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,850.00
TRAVELERS

Check Total: $2,850.00

235736  10/14/2021 1176 ALLEGRA 97814 100.221.410.6000.38 CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES $54.00
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL

235736 10/14/2021 1176 ALLEGRA 97814 100.221.410.6000.38 CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES $54.00
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL

Check Total: $108.00

235737 1071472021 1176 ALLISON, GEROD 10/7 EMS Sec/Off 782.271.390.0000.02 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $54.20

235737  10/14/2021 1176 ALLISON, GEROD 10/7 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $73.00

Check Total: $127.20

235738 10M14/2021 1176  APPLE INC. AG02953445 100.127.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $322.92

235738 10/M14/2021 1176 APPLE INC. AG02953445 100,127.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $117.72

235738 10/14/2021 1178 APPLE INC. AGC3697812 100.127.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00

236738 10/14/2021 1176 APPLE INC. AG03697812 100.127.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00

235738  10/14/2021 1176 APPLE INGC. AG(3697812 100.127.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $355.32

235738  10/14/2021 1176 APPLE INC. AGD3697812 100.127.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $128.52

235738 10/14/2021 1176 APPLE INC. AG(04863815 100.127.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00

235738 10/14/2021 1176 APPLE INC. AG04863815 100.127.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $247.32

235738  10/14/2021 1176 APPLE INC. AGD4863815 100.127 .445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00

235738 10/14/2021 1176 APPLE INC. AG04863815 100.127.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $1,186.92

235738 10/14/2021 1176  APPLE INC. AG06491912 100.127.445.0000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES 317.50

Check Total: $2,376.22

235739 10/14/2021 1176 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230648979 100.254.325.0064 .35 UNIFORM RENTAL $532.17

235739 10/14/2021 1176  ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230652756 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $532.17

Check Total: $1,064.34

235740  10/14/2021 1176 AUSTIN, TRACY 10/7 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.350.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $58.00

Check Total: $58.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021

-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[1 Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks

10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021

Sort By:

- DoHar Limit:

Check
$0.00

(] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
235741 1011472021 1176 Beyond Now Consulting #009 100.161.311.1000.31 AUTISM CONTRACT $1,900.92
235741 101412021 1176 Beycnd Now Consulting INV# 010 100.161.311.1000.31 AUTISM CONTRACT $2,170.00

Check Total: $4,070.92

235742 10142021 1176 BLACKBURN, RONALD STEVEN 10/7 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $87.70

Check Total: $87.70

235743 10/14/2021 1176 BLANTON, BRIAN 10/2 GHS Sec/Off 703.001.740.2001.03 BAND FEES $271.25

) Check Total: $271.25

235744  10/14/2021 1176 BLAZERWORKS 20225287 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,666.00

Check Total: $2,666.00

235745  10/14/2021 1176 BSN SPORTS 913938726 100,233.410.3200.95 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $440.64

235745 10114/2021 1176 BSN SPORTS 913938726 100.233.410.3200.95 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $466.56

235745  10/14/2021 1176 BSN SPORTS 913938726 100.233.410.3200.95 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES 350.40

235745 1071442021 1176 BSN SPORTS 914083738 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $443.94

235745 101472021 1176 BSN SPORTS 914083738 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $181.44

235745 101472021 1176 BSN SPORTS 914083738 781.271.410.1000.01 COACHES APPAREL $181.44

Check Total: $1,764.42

235746 10M4/2021 1176 C.E.S. GAF/137668 100.254.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $89.36

235746 10/14/2021 1176 C.E.S. GAF/137674 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES~-MAINTENANCE $38.64

Check Total: $128.00

235747 101142021 1176  CAROLINA BUS SALES AND 4783 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $614.84
SERVICE, LLC

235747  10/14/2021 1176 CAROLINA BUS SALES AND 4784 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $618.00
SERVICE, LLC

Check Total: $1,232.84

235748  10/14/2021 1176 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140100 600.256.460.0000.2 1 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $904.25

235748 10M4/2021 1176 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140112 600,256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,104.00

235748 101412021 1176 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140197 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $486.35

235748 10/14/2021 1176 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140217 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $476.90

235748 10/14/2021 1176 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140232 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $392.80

235748 10/14/2021 1176 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140243 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $22.90

235748  10/14/2021 1176 GAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140253 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $116.80

235748  10/14/2021 1176 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140292 600.256.460.,0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $698.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account; AP ACCT

Date Range;
Voucher Range:

10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021

Sort By:

Check

- Dollar Limit: $0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names  [| Exclude Voided Checks  [_] Exclude Manual Checks (1 inciude Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Descriptian Amount
235748 10/14/2021 1176 CARCLINA PRODUGE CO. 140324 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $551.75
235748 10142021 1176 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140334 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $301.30
235748  10/14/2021 1176 CAROLINA PRODUGE CO. 140354 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $350.00
235748 10/14/2021 1176 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140376 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOD $207.90
235748 10/14/2021 1176 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140387 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $157.80
235748 10/14/2021 1176 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 140427 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $211.50
235748 10/14/2021 1176 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140462 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $304.45
Check Total: $6,286.70
235749  10M4/2021 1176 gl(.)ll‘;iBRANDT KOCHENOWER & 1312027899 100.231.318.0000.36 AUDIT SERVICES $4,431.25
Check Total: $4,431.25
235760 10/14/2021 1176 GOCA-COLA GONSOLIDATED 18468205684 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $372.96
235750  10/14/2021 1176 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468205734 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOD $420.40
235750 10/14/2021 1176 COCA-COLA CONSCLIDATED 16530208006 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $412.42
Check Total; $1,205.78
235751 101142021 1176 COUNTRY MEATS 324720 724.271.660.5068.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $267.00
235751 10M14/2021 1176 COUNTRY MEATS 324720 724.271.660.5068.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $178.00
236751 10/14/2021 1176 COUNTRY MEATS 324720 724,271.660.5068.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $267.00
235751 10/14/2021 1176  COUNTRY MEATS 324720 724.271.660.5068.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $267.00
235751  10M14/2021 1176 COUNTRY MEATS 324720 724.271.660.5068.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $267.00
235751  10/14/2021 1176 COUNTRY MEATS 324720 724.271.660.5068.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $267.00
235751 10/14/2021 1176  COUNTRY MEATS 324720 724.271.660.5068.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $267.00
235751  10A4/2021 1176 COUNTRY MEATS 324720 724.271.660.5068.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $89.00
Check Total: $1,869.00
235752  10M4/2021 1178 ﬁlﬁgSIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE, CUS0271261 100.161.410.0000.31 AUTISTIC SUPPLIES $140.29
Check Total: $140.29
235753 10M4/2021 1176 DANIEL RAY BOGGS BHS 100.254.321.0000.01 CONTRACTED $2,499.00
Check Total: $2,499.00
235754 10/14/2021 1176 DAVIS, FRANK 10/7 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $54.20
Check Total: $54.20
235755 10/14/2021 1176 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10524618802 100.266.445_.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $57,170.00
Check Total: $57,170.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range:  10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021  Sort By: Check
. Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names (] Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks ] include Non Cheek Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
235756 10M4/2021 1176 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 159668 521.266.445.0000.03 AV UPGRADES FOR GHS $3,253.01
LLC AUDITORIUM
235756 10/14/2021 1176 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 1595668 521.266.445.0000.03 AV UPGRADES FOR GHS $1,171.26
LL.C AUDITORIUM
235756 10/14/2021 1176 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 159668 521.266.445.0000.03 AV UPGRADES FOR GHS $650.70
LLC AUDITORIUM
235756  10/14/2021 1176 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 159668 521.266.445.0000.03 AV UPGRADFES FOR GHS $1,301.40
LLe AUDITORIUM
235756 10/14/2021 1176 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 159668 521.266.445.0000.03 AV UPGRADES FOR GHS $468.72
LLC AUDITORIUM
235756 10A14/2021 1176 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 159668 521.266.445.0000.03 AV UPGRADES FOR GHS $5,192.91
LLC AUDITORIUM
235756 10/14/2021 1176 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 159668 521.266.445.0000.03 AV UPGRADES FOR GHS $2,120.42
LLe AUDITORIUM
235756 10/14/2021 1176 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 159668 521.266.445.0000.03 AV UPGRADES FOR GHS $909.63
LLC AUDITORIUM
235756 10M4/2021 1176 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 159668 521.266.445.0000.03 AV UPGRADES FOR GHS $2,289.11
LLC AUDITORIUM
235756 101142021 1176 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 159568 521.266.445,0000.03 AV UPGRADES FOR GHS $95.04
LLe AUDITORIUM
235756  10/14/2021 1176 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 159668 521.266.445.0000.03 AV UPGRADES FOR GHS $374.76
LLC AUDITORIUM
235756 10M4/2021 1176 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 159668 521.266.445.0000.03 AV UPGRADES FOR GHS $326.16
LLe AUDITORIUM
236756 10A4/2021 1176 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 159668 521.266.445.0000.03 AV UPGRADES FOR GHS $0.00
LLC AUDITORIUM
Check Total: $18,153.12
235757 10/14/2021 1176 FALLS, DENNIS R. 10/7 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL /SECURITY $68.80
Check Total; $68.80
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021

-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:
[T Exclude Manual Checks

[] Exclude Voided Checks

10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021

Sort By:
Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[J Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee [nvoice Account Description Amount

235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41650-1 100.254.323.0009.01 CONTRACTED $96.06
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST

235758 10M4/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41659-1 100.254.323.0009.01 CONTRACTED $4.77
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST

235758 10/14/2021 11786 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41659-1 100.254.323.0009.02 CONTRACTED $57.98
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST

235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41659-1 100.254.,323.0009.03 CONTRACTED $12.20
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST

235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41659-1 100.254.323.0009.03 CONTRACTED $272.94
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST

235758 10M4/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41659-1 100.254.323.0009.07 CONTRACTED $56.62
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST

235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41659-1 100.254.323.0009.09 CONTRACTED $34.93
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST

235758 10M14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41659-1 100.254.323.0009.10 CONTRACTED $32.21
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST

235758 10114/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41659-1 100.254.323.0000.15 CONTRACTED $80.96
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST

235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 416591 100.254.323.0009.19 CONTRACTED $61.48
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST

235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41659-1 100.254.323.0008.20 CONTRACTED $45.63
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST

235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41659-1 100.254.323.0009.21 CONTRACTED $58.80
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST

235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41659-1 100.254.323,0009.22 CONTRACTED $47.44
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST

235758 10M14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41659-1 100.254.323.0009.23 CONTRACTED $49.01
CONTROL. INC MAINTENANCE PEST

235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41659-1 100.254.323.0009.24 CONTRACTED $0.00
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year:

2021

-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

AP CHECKING ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:
[T] Exciude Manual Checks

[C] Exclude Voided Checks

10/01/2G21 - 10/31/2021

Sort By:
Dellar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Descripfion Amount
235758 101142021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 416591 100.254.323.0009 24 CONTRACTED $120 46
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41659-1 100.254.323,0009.25 CONTRACTED PEST $45.90
CONTROL, INC
235758 10M14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41650-1 100.254.323.0009.27 PEST CONTROL $38.43
CONTROL, INC
235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41650-1 100.254.323.0009.29 CONTRACTED $14.60
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41650-1 100.254.323.0009.29 CONTRACTED $0.00
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10M4/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41659-1 100.254.323.0009.39 CONTRACTED $0.00
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
236758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 416591 100.254,323.0009.44 PEST CONTROL $58.40
CONTROL, INC
235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41655-1 100.254.323.0009.45 CONTRACTED $14.00
CONTROL. INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10M4/2021 1176 FIRST CHOIGE TERMITE & PEST 41659-1 100.254.323.0009.95 CONTRACTED $21.20
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
236758 10M14/2021 1176 FIRST GHOICE TERMITE & PEST 41746-1 100.254.321.0000.01 CONTRACTED $2,500.00
CONTROL, INC
235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.01 CONTRACTED $96.06
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.01 CONTRACTED $4.77
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10M14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.02 CONTRACTED $57.98
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10M4/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.03 CONTRACTED $12.20
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
236758 10M14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.03 CONTRACTED $272.94
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10M4/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.07 CONTRACTED $56.62
CONTROL, INC ' MAINTENANCE PEST
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:
Bank Account: AP ACCT

AP CHECKING ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021

Sort By:
Doliar Limit:

Check
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
[#/] Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks [ ] Exclude Manual Checks [] Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Descripticn Amount
235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.09 CONTRACTED $34.93
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10M4/2021 1176  FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.10 CONTRACTED $32.21
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.15 CONTRACTED $80.96
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.19 CONTRACTED $61.48
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10M4/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.20 CONTRACTED $45.63
CONTROL, ING MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.21 CONTRACTED $58.80
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10M4/2021 1176  FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0000.22 CONTRACTED $47.44
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.23 CONTRACTED $49.01
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.24 CONTRACTED $0.00
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.24 CONTRACTED $120.46
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10142021 1176 FIRST CHOIGE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.25 CONTRACTED PEST $45.90
CONTROL, ING
235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.27 PEST CONTROL $0.00
CONTROL, INC
235758 10M4/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42766 100.254.323.0000.29 CONTRACTED $14.60
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235768 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.39 CONTRACTED $38.43
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANGE PEST
235758 10M4/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.44 PEST CONTROL $58.40
CONTROL, INC
Printed: 14/12/2021 1:45:43 PM Report:  mptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.11 Page: 33



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021 Sort By: Check
. Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: . - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks [ include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amaount
235758  10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42758 100.254.323.0009.45 CONTRACTED $14.00
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
235758 10/14/2021 1176 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 42756 100.254.323.0009.95 CONTRACTED $21.20
CONTROL, INC MAINTENANCE PEST
Check Total: $4,948.04
235759  10/14/2021 1176 FRADY, NEIL 16/12 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $120.00
Check Total: $120.00
235760 1011442021 1176 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES INVUS148357 291.215.385.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $668.11
GROUP, LLC d/b/a
Chack Total: $668.11
235761 1011472021 1176 FULTON, BOBBY G. II 10/7 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $68.80
Chack Total: $68.80
235762  10/14/2021 1176 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266607 100.115.410.1237.95 MASONRY SUPPLIES $246.58
Check Total: $248.58
235763 10/14/2021 1176 HEINEMANN 1066398-CR 201.113.410.0413.15 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES ($7,046.85)
235763 10/14/2021 1176 HEINEMANN 7372234 338.111.410.6000.38 FOUNTAS AND PINNELL KITS $8,695.19
235763 10/14/2021 1176 HEINEMANN 7372890 338.112.410.6000.38 FOUNTAS AND PINNELL KITS $14,506.00
235763  10/14/2021 1176 HEINEMANN 7372890 338.113.410.6000.38 FOUNTAS AND PINNELL KITS $14,117.39
235763 10/14/2021 1176 HEINEMANN 7372891 338,112.410.6000.38 FOUNTAS AND PINNELL KITS $13,435.56
235763 10/14/2021 1176 HEINEMANN 7372893 338.1123.410.6000.38 FOUNTAS AND PINNELL KITS $12,884.38
235763 10M14/2021 1176 HEINEMANN 7372894 338.113.410.6000.38 FOUNTAS AND PINNELL KITS $12,542.60
235763 10/14/2021 1176 HEINEMANN 7378361 338.111.410.6000.38 FOUNTAS AND PINNELL KITS $7,000.42
235783  10/14/2021 1176 HEINEMANN 7378361 338.112.410.6000.38 FOUNTAS AND PINNELL KITS $0.00
235763 10/14/2021 1176 HEINEMANN 7378361 338.112.410.6000.38 FOUNTAS AND PINNELL KITS $0.00
235763  10/14/2021 1176 HEINEMANN 7378362 338.111.410.6000.38 FOUNTAS AND PINNELL KITS $7,000.42
Chack Total; $83,135.11
235764 101472021 1176 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEOO17037867 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $159.42
COMPANY
235764  10/14/2021 i176 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEDD170388563 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $186.60
COMPANY
235764 10/14/2021 1176 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEDD17048425 600.256.460.0000.15 . FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $225.30
COMPANY
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235764 10/14/2021 1176 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVE0017049641 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOD $204.48
COMPANY
Check Total: $775.81
235765  10/14/2021 1176 HOLMES, TEDDRICK 10/7 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $78.70
Check Total: $78.70
235766 10/14/2021 1176 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 840176 100.233.323.3200.95 CONTRACTED SERVICES $507.97
Check Total: $507.97
235767  10M14/2021 1176 HOWROYD-WRIGHT 01-6059460 100.213.399.5000.31 CONTACT TRACERS $2.467.13
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INC,
Check Total: $2,467.13
235768  10/14/2021 1176 HUGHES, JOSEPH Sept 21 Mileage 100.266.332.0016,32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $73.84
Check Total: $73.684
235769  10/14/2021 1176 JOHNSON CONTROLS, ING, 1107427659965 100.254.321.0000.01 CONTRACTED $752.72
) Check Total: $752.72
235770 10/14/2021 1176 JOSEPH, VICTOR 10/7 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $74.00
Check Total: $74.00
235771 10/14/2621 1176 KOPF, CRAIG 10/6 EMS Sec/Off 782.271.390.0000.02 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $74.00
Check Total; $74.00
235772 10M14/2021 1176 LIPSCOMB, GINGER M SLEF Reimburse 201.224.332.0000.22 TRAVEL $123.20
Check Total: $123.20
235773 10/14/2021 1176 LITTLEJOHN, JANSSEN 10/7 EMS Sec/Off 782.271.380.0000.02 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $54.20
Check Total: $54.20
235774 10/14/2021 1176 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901 160-HOKXWY 100.115.410.1223.95 BLDG CONSTRUCTION $37.98
SUPPLIES
235774 10/14/2021 1176 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT S01160HOKXWY 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $158.42
235774 10/14/2021 1176 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901480-HQLNIT 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $359.48
236774 10/1472021 1176 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901960-HQZUXZ 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $75.38
235774 10M14/2021 1176 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902120-HNYVFE 100.115.410.1223.95 BLDG CONSTRUCTION $79.10
SUPPLIES
235774 10/14/2021 1176 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902326-HNKRJI 100.115.410.1250.95 SUPPLIES $25.70
235774 10/14/2021 1176 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902367-HOUPNC 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $181.07
235774 1014/2021 1176 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902451-HQUPNY 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $58.82
235774  10M14/2021 1176 LOWES BUSINESSACCOUNT  902490-HPUTYB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $241.78
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235774 10/14/2021 1176 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902577-HOZADT 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $372.87
235774 10/14/2021 1176 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906449-HMXMRH 100.115.410,1230.95 FACILITY $24.61

MAINTENANCE-SUPPLIES
236774 10/14/2021 1176 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  960884-HNQUFY 795.190,660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $4,657.50
Check Total: $6,272.71
235775 10142021 1176 MAGCE, CHRISTOPHER H. 10/7 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $58.00
Check Total: $58.00
235776 10/14/2021 1176 MANETTA, DONNA 10/7 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $108.20
Check Total: $108.20
235777 10/14/2021 1176 :\II\II/:\:XIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E3844260143 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,640.00
235777 10/M4/2021 1176 mf(\;XIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E3922220143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,542.50
235777 1011472021 1176 ;\lcl%XIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E3922390143 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,128.50
Check Total: $7,311.00
235778  10/14/2021 1176 MCGILL, SARITA V. McGill - Cheer 784.271.660.1000.24 CHEER $50.00
Check Total: $50.60
235779  10/14/2021 1176 MCKINNEY, SCOTTIE 10/7 EMS Sec/Off 782.271.380.0000.02 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $54.20
235779  10/14/2021 1176 MCKINNEY, SCOTTIE 10/7 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.380.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $64.10
Check Total: $118.30
235780  10/14/2021 1176 NORMAN, RONALD 10/6 GMS SecfOiff 784.271.380.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $74.00
Check Total: $74.00
235781 10/14/2021 1176 OTICON INC. INV8472805 100.125.410.0000.31 HH SUPPLIES $60.00
Check Total; $60.00
235782  10M14/2021 1176 z’/AbTI'ERSON. FREDRICK DUAINE 10/i1 GHS Produce 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,890.50
2

Check Total: $1,890.50
235783 10/14/2021 1176 PATTERSON, MICHAEL B. 10/7 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.320.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $64.30
Check Total: $64.30
235784  10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19408807 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $279.70
235784 10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19408811 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOQD $133.31
235784 10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19408813 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $255.68
235784 10/14/2021 1176  PET DAIRY 19408814 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $278.60
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235784 10M14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19408815 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $449.68
235784  10/14/2021 1176 FET DAIRY 19426933 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $255.65
235784  10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19426934 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $268.22
235784  10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19426936 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $231.11
235784  10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19426937 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $183.00
235784 10M4/2021 1176  PET DAIRY 19426938 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOQD $292.29
235784 10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19426932 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $266.97
235784  10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19426940 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $475.10
235784  10/14/2021 1176  PET DAIRY 19426941 600.256.460,0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $413.95
235784  10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19426942 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $412.49
235784  10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19426943 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $145.74
235784  10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19429815 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $450.39
235784 10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19429816 600.256.450.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $364.96
235784  10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19454155 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $499.02
235784 10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19454156 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $182.59
235784 10/14/2021 1176  PET DAIRY 19454157 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $218.61
235784 10M4/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19454158 600.256.480.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $182.18
235784  10M4/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19454159 600.256.450.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $206.88
235784  10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19454160 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $157.89
235784 10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 18454161 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $315.55
235784 10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 194564162 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $499.28
235784 10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19454163 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $363.80
235784 10M4/201 1176 PET DAIRY 19454164 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $412.49
235784 10M4/2021 1176  PET DAIRY 19454165 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $121.45
235784  10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19454557 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $36.44
235784 10M14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19472145 600.256,460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $206.36
236784  10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 19472148 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICF-FOOD $535.60
235784 101472021 1176 PET DAIRY 19472151 600.256.460.0000,23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $145.74
235784  10/14/2021 1176 PET DAIRY 786108504 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $72.91

Check Total: $9,313.63
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235785 10/14/2021 1176 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 121086 100.233.410.3200.95 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $22.03
PRINTING
235785 10/14/2021 1176 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12111 787.271.660.1009.07 CHEER $735.61
PRINTING
235785 10/14/2021 1176 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12111 787.271.660.1009.07 CHEER $160.06
PRINTING
235785 10/14/2021 1176 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12111 787.271.660.1008.07 CHEER $35.25
PRINTING
Check Total: $952.95
235786 10/14/2021 1176 RATLIFF, FREDDIE J, 10/7 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $85.00
Check Total; $85.00
235787 1011472021 1176  REBEL ATHLETIC INC. SIN180392 784.271.410.2000.24 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $1,253.82
235787  10/14/2021 1176 REBEL ATHLETIC INC, SIN180392 784.271.410.2000.24 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $844.55
Check Total: $2,098.38
235788 10M4/2021 1176 REESE, GREGORY J. 10/7 BHS Sed/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL /SECURITY $78.70
Check Total: $78.70
235789  10/14/2021 1176 REPUBLIC SERVICES #744 0744-002134945 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $9,053.04
235789 10/14/2021 1176 REPUBLIC SERVICES #744 0744-002134945- 100.254.321.0000.21 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $227 15
Check Total: $9,280.19
235790  10/14/2021 1176 SC ATHLETIC COACHES 21 SCACA Mem 784.271.640.0000.24 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $330.00
ASSOCIATION.
235700  10/14/2021 1176 SC ATHLETIC COACHES 21 SCACA Mem 784.271.640.0000.24 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $20.00
ASSOCIATION.
Check Total: $350.00
235791  10/14/72021 1176 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION FUEL-CHE-1101-2021-9 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $701.39
235791  10/14/2021 1176 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION FUEL-CHE-1101-July  400.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $543.04
Check Total: $1,244 .43
235792 10M14/2021 1176 SC DEPT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE 2000517691 100.412.720.0000.36 PAYMENTS TO OTHER $495.72
GOVERNMENT UNITS
235792 10M4/2021 1176 3SC DEPT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE 2000518650 100.412.720.0000.36 PAYMENTS TO OTHER $649.69
GOVERNMENT UNITS
Cheack Total: $1,145.41
235793 10/14/2021 1176 SEESAW LEARNING, INC 2021-56888 338.111.410.4000.38 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $5,225.00
235793 10/14/2021 1176 SEESAW LEARNING, INC 2021-56888 338.112.410.4000.38 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,323.10
Check Total: $8,548.10
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235794 10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2016115 100.254.340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $15.04
235794 10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2016115 100.254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $7.53
235794 1011472021 1176 SEGRA 2G16115 100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $0.00
235794 10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2016115 100.254.340.0000.05 TELEPHONE $0.00
236794 10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2018115 100.254.340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $16.90
235794 10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2016115 100.254.340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $1.44
235794 10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2016115 100.254.340.0000.10 TELEPHONE $5.04
235794 10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2016115 100.254.340.0000.1+1 TELEPHONE $0.00
235794  10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2016115 100.254.340.0000.12 TELEPHONE $0.00
235794  10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2016115 100.254.340.0000.15 TELFPHONE $6.08
235794 10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2016115 100.254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $6.76
235794 10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2016115 100.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $12.85
235794  10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2016115 100.254.340.0000.21 TELEPHONE $10.90
235794 10114/2021 1176 SEGRA 2018115 100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $5.94
235794 10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2016115 100.254.340.0000.23 TELEPHONE $5.81
235794  10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2016115 100.254.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $13.57
235794  10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2016115 100.254.340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $0.06
235794  10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2016115 100.254.340.0000.29 TELEPHONE $60.15
235794  10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2016115 100.254.340.0000.32 TELEPHONE $0.00
235794 10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2018115 100.254.340.0000.39 TELEPHONE $0.00
235794 10/14/2021 1176 SEGRA 2016115 100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $4.96
Check Total; $172.83
235795 10/14/2021 1176 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 7565-4 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $26.57
Check Total: $26.57
235796 10/14/2021 1176  SMITH, JALYN M 10/2 GHS Sec/Off 703.001.740.2001.03 BAND FEES $271.25
Check Total: $271.25
235797 1071472021 1176  SMITH, JERRY 10/2 GHS Sec/Off 703.001.740.2001.03 BAND FEES $271.25
Check Total: $271.25
235798 10/14/2021 1176  SMITH, LEEE. 10/7 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $61.60
Check Total: $61.60
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235799  10/114/2021 1176 SOUTH CAROLINA FOR THE 2000521336 100.125.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $7,446.10
DEAF AND BLIND
235799  10/14/2021 1176 SOUTH CAROLINA FOR THE 2000521337 100.124.395.0000.31 OTHER TECH & PROF $1,467.97
DEAF AND BLIND SERVICES
Check Total: $8,914.07
235800 10/14/2021 1176 SPAM GROUP, LLC 9/21 Fuel 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $5,246.54
Check Total: $5,246.54
235801  10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103500 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $228.40
235801 10/4/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103631 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $357.50
235801 10/14/2021 1176  SUNNYDALE MEATS 103647 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $219.00
235801 10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103648 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $247.15
235801 10/14/2021 1176  SUNNYDALE MEATS 103664 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $55.65
235801 10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103673 600.256.450.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $56.85
235801  10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103682 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,659.25
235801 10/14/2021 1176  SUNNYDALE MEATS 103683 600.256.410.0000.03 FOQD SERVICE SUPPLIES $87.30
235801  10/14/2021 1176  SUNNYDALE MEATS 103714 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $43.59
236601  10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103739 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,523.25
235801 10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103741 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $372.80
235801  10/14/2021 1176  SUNNYDALE MEATS 103742 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $201.67
235801 10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103743 800.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $36.50
235801 10M4/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103744 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $137.14
235801 10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103777 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICFE SUPPLIES $146.00
235801  10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103779 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $130.40
236801  10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103780 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE~-FOOD $262.67
235801 10/14/2021 1176  SUNNYDALE MEATS 103781 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $114.69
235801 10M14/2021 1176  SUNNYDALE MEATS 103782 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $431.05
235801  10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103794 500.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $751.50
235801 101472021 1176  SUNNYDALE MEATS 103811 600.256.460.0000.22 FOQOD SERVICE-FQOQOD $84.90
236801  10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103814 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $18.38
236801  10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103819 500.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $107.00
235801 10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103821 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $169.80
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235801 10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103823 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $169.80
235801  10H14/2021 11768 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103824 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $63.25
235801 101472021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103835 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $49.08
235801 10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103856 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $149.24
235801  10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103871 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $307.93
235801  10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103890 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $183.59
235801 10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103933 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $195.30
235801  10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103934 800.256.450.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $47.99
235801  10/14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103039 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $201.47
235801  10M14/2021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103949 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $118.25
235801 10/1472021 1176 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103985 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $32.55

Check Totat; $8,950.69

235802  10/14/2021 11768 TECH ONE AUTO SERVICE 10/11-Van 17 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $188.15
Check Total: $188.15

235803 10/14/2021 1176 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 10951481 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $226.67
235803  10/14/2021 1176 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 10952117 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $238.67
235803  10/14/2021 1176 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 10072374 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $9.90
Check Total: $475.24

235804  10/14/2021 1176 TREASURED THERAPY INV0O010 100.126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,743.20

SERVICES, LLC

Check Total: $2,743.20

235805 10/14/2021 1176 TRIDENT BEVERAGE, INC. JANC98800QB 600,256,460,0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,040.00
Check Totsl: $2,040.00

235806  10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0735375 600.256.461.0000.20 USDA COMMODITIES $24.00
235806 10/14/2021 11768 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0736761 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $146.07
235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0736762 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,733.79
235806 10/M4/2021 1176 1.5, FOODSERVICE, INC. 0736773 600.256.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODITIES $24.00
235806 10M4/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0870404 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,335.14
235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 0870405 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $1,720.38
235806  10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOCODSERVICE, INC. 0870408 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOQD SERVICE-FOOD $697.72
235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0871084 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $5,759.90
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235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0871085 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $926.09
235806 10M14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0851440 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $937.20
235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0951441 600.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $20.36
235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0951442 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $648.59
235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0951443 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $2,492.83
235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0951444 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,525.25
235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0951445 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $1,501.94
235806  10/14/72021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0951446 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $160.78
235806  10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0951447 600.256.460.0000,01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,761.85
235806 10/114/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0951448 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $679.06
235806  10/14/2021 1176  U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING. 0951449 600.256.450.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,896.51
235806  10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0951450 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $320.03
235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOCODSERVICE, INC. 0951451 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,474.11
235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0951452 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $1,510.79
235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0951453 600.256.4560.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $613.94
235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FCODSERVICE, INC. 0961330 600.256.450.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,947.70
235808  10/14/202% 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0961331 600.256.410,0000,15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $687.47
235806  10/14/2021 1176  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 0967218 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $904.17
235806 10/14/2021 11786 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0967219 600.256.450.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $3,945.11
235808 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0967220 G00.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOD $1,560.97
235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0967221 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $155.53
235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0967222 600.256.4560.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,171.28
235806  10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 09672225 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $44.05
235806 10/14/2021 1176  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0967226 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $4,959.81
235806 10/14/2021 1176 .S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 0967227 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $407.29
235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0967229 600,256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICFE SUPPLIES $154.87
235806 10/14/2021 1176  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 735366 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $2,038.53
235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 735367 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $537.97
235806 10/14/2021 1176 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 850823 600.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $39.77
235806 10/14/2021 1176  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 967224 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,001.76
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235806 10/14/2021 1176  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 995177 600.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $46.48
Check Total: $58,513.19
235807  10/14/2021 1176 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81230660-01 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $1,023.15
235807 10/14/2021 1176 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81317860-00 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $1,097.74
235807 10/14/2021 1176 UNITED REFRIGERATICN 81357588-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $190.59
235807 10/14/2021 1178 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81374641-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $38.30
235807 10/14/2021 1176 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81392782-00 100.254.,323.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $11.02
235807  10/14/2021 1176 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81399771-00 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $124.11
235807 10/14/2021 1176 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81407567-00 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $21.33
Check Total: $2,506.24
235808 10/14£2021 1176 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2290404 100.211.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $0.00
235808 10/14/2021 1176 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2290404 100.223.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $4.76
235808 10/14/2021 1176 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2290414 100,252.395.00C0.36 OTHER PROF & TECH $52.67
SERVICES
235808 101472021 1176 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2290414 100.252.395.0000.36 OTHER PROF & TECH $0.00
SERVICES
235808  10/14/2021 1176 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2290414 100.252.395.0000.36 OTHER PROF & TECH $0.00
SERVICES
Check Total: $57.43
235809 10M4/2021 1176  WATSON, STANLEY 10/4 BMS Sec/Off 787.271.390.0000.07 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
235810 10M14/2021 1176 \II\IEEALSLISN(I;ARGO FINANCIAL 5017112362 100.257.323.1000.34 PCP-CONTRACTED $26,308.28
Check Total: $26,308.28
235811 10/14/2021 1176 ZAYATZ, RICHARD 10/12 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $78.50
Check Total: $78.50
236812 10/21/2021 1185 3 CHORDS, INC. dibfa THERAPY  INV-42932 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $3,040.00
TRAVELERS
Check Total: $2,040.00
235813 10/21/2021 $185 ACTION PRINTING, INC 2178 783.271.660.1009.03 CHEER $1,433.80
Check Total' $1,433.80
235814 10/21/2021 1185 ADLER, MARSHA A Unclaimed Funds 100.000.459.1000.00 DUE TO VENDOR $22464
Check Total: $224.64
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235815 10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  509012443-7016 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $40.50
235815 10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  5090124529502CR 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES {$40.28)
235815  10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090124545977 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $37.34
235815 10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090124545976 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $40.28
235815 10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  508012464-6057 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $60.46
235815  10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080  508012514-6269 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $106.27
235815 10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  509012518-3238 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $85.84
2358156 10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  509012518-3239 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $15.38
235815  10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  509012524-6308 100.1156.410.1222.85 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $61.33
235815  10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  509012524-6379 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $39.73
235815 10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  509012534-6413 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $91.87
235815  10/21/2021 1186 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  509012534-6426 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $11.10
235815 10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  509012534-6452 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $43.81
235815 10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5080125345460 100.115.410.1222 .95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $127.50
235815  10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  509012574-6638 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $33.43
235815  10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  509012574-6646CR 100.115.470.1222 .85 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES {$46.53)
235815  10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  509012584-6686 100.115.410.1222.85 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $308.36
235815  10/24/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  509012594-6829CR 100.115.410,1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES ($74.70)
235815  10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  509012604-6895 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $77.72
235815 10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  509012604-6933 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $23.92
235815  10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000  509012644-7136 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $14.89
235815  10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000  509012654-7208 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $102.90
235815  10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  509012664-7251 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $184.49
235815 10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  509012654-7307 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $81.65
235815 1012172021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080  509012674-7413 100.116.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $26.60
235815  10421/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  500012674-7437 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $49.65
235815  10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTOC PARTS #5090  509012704-7538 100.115.410.1222 .95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $23.31
235815 10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090127047569CR 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES ($190.51)
235815  10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTQ PARTS #5090 5090127047570 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIFS $125.19
235815 10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000  509012724-7682 100.115.410.1222.95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $63.85
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235815  10/21/2021 1185 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090  509012732-1119 100.115.410,1222 95 AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES $21.35
Check Total: $1,546.80

235816  10/21/2021 1185 ALLEN, CATHERINE B September Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $86.52
Check Toftal: $86.52

235817  10/21/2021 1185 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3377953 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,518.75
235817 10/21/2021 1185 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3377954 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,567.50
235817  10/21/2021 1185 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3377955 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
Check Toftal: $7,623.75

235818  10/21/2021 1185 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 2308656591 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $537.69
Check Total: $537.69

235819  10/21/2021 1185 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS 4176344 100.221.410.6000.38 CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES $49.52
Check Total: $49.52

235820 10/21/2021 11856 BILLS LOK & KEE 34639 100.254.323.0000.18 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $69.00
235820 10/21/2021 1185 BILLS LOK & KEE 34640 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $65.00
235820  10/21/2021 1185 BILLS LOK & KEE 34644 100.254.323.0000.09 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $120.75
Check Total: $254.75

235821 10/21/2021 1185 BLAZERWORKS 20230939 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,325.00
235821 104212021 1185 BLAZERWORKS 20230942 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,325.00
235821 10/21/2021 1185 BLAZERWORKS 20230846 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,945.00
Check Total: $7,5695.00

235822 10/21/2021 1185 BRIDGES, JERRY B. 911 BMS Sec/Off 787.271.390.0000.07 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $74.00
Check Total: $74.00

235823  10/21/2021 1185 BSN SPORTS 909822140 703.273.410.5026.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,203.50
235823  10/21/2021 1185 BSN SPORTS 911233114 703.273.410.5026.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $4,355.00
235823  10/21/2021 1185 BSN SPORTS 914034637 783.271.660.1015.03 BASKETBALL $3,210.17
235823 10/21/2021 1185 BSN SPORTS 914053471 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $3,178.53
236823 10/21/2021 1185 BSN SPORTS 914053471 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $1,856,52
235823 10/21/2021 1185 BSN SPORTS 914053471 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $483.75
235823 102112021 1185 BSN SPORTS 914073349 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $2,074.68
235823  10/21/2021 1185 BSN SPORTS 914082587 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $2,752.68
Check Totak $20,114.83

235824  10/21/2021 1185 BURCHSTEAD, JOANNE H Unclaimed Funds 100.000.499.0000.C0 DUE TO EMPLOYEE $500.00
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Check Total: $500.00

235825 10/21/2021 1185 C.ES. GAFM37771 100.254.410.0006.10 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $79.71
235825 10/21/2021 1186 C.E.S. GAF/137784 100.254.410.0000.39 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $343.19
Check Total: $422.90

235826 10/21/2021 1185 CAMP, MARQUIS 10/14 EMS Sec/Off 782.271.390.0000.02 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $69.40
235826  10/21/2021 1185 CAMP, MARQUIS 10/14 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $54.20
Check Total: $123.60

236827  10/21/2021 1185 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140106 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FCOD $510.65
235827  10/21/2021 1185 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140139 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,084.10
235827  10/21/2021 1185 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140298 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $336.15
235827  10/21/2021 1185 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140428 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $213.80
236827 10/21/2021 1185 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140524 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $645.80
235827  10/21/2021 1185 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140565 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $372.55
235827 10/21/2021 1185 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140569 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICF-FOOD $382.05
235827 10/21/2021 1185 CAROLINA PRODUCE GO, 140596 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $617.40
235827 10/21/2021 1185 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140723 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $395.15
235827  10/21/2021 1185 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140757 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $47.75
236827 10/21/2021 1185 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140761 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $138.50
235827  10/21/2021 1185 CAROLINA PRODUGE CO. 140863 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $31.40
Check Total: $4,775.30

235828  10/21/2021 1185 CAUTHEN, CHARLES BRYAN 10/14 GHS SecfOff 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $148.30
Check Total: $148.30

235829 10/21/2021 1185 CERRA 21-22 Teach Forum I 100.232.410.1000.33 TEACHER OF THE YEAR $500.00
Check Total: $500.00

235830 10/21/2021 1185 CHEROKEE FEED/FARM & 4069 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $269.99

GARDEN

Check Total: $269.99

235831  10/21/2021 1185 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16453217062 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOD $178.83
Check Total: $178.83

235832 1042172021 1185 CONTINENTAL PRESS, INC. 668115 265.183.312.0021.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $508.23
235832 10/21/2021 1185 CONTINENTAL PRESS, ING, 668115 265.183.312.0021.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $498.75
236832 10/21/2021 1185 GONTINENTAL PRESS, INC. 668116 265.183.312.0021.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $518.70
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Check Total: $1,525.68

235833  10/21/2021 1185 ICr)qFéISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE, CUSO272421% 100.224.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $1,268.47
235833  10/21/2021 1185 ﬁ:\%ISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE, CUS0272421 100.224.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $2,428.92
Check Totat: $3,697.39

235834  10/21/2021 1185 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10526009096 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $130.68
Check Total: $130.68

235835 10/21/2021 1185 FALLS, DENNIS R. 10/18 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $142.80
Check Total: $142.90

235836  10/21/2021 1185 FARISH SMALL ENGINE 190056-10/18 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $16.84
Check Total: $16.84

235837  10/21/2021 1185 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5916329-0 237.114.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $777.38
235837  10/21/2021 1185 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5925985-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $310.96
235837 1042172021 1185 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5925985-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $277.99
Check Total; $1,366.33

235838  10/21/2021 1185 FULTON, BOBBY G. Il 10114 EMS Sec/Off 782.271.380.0000.02 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $68.60
235838 10/21/2021 1185 FULTON, BOBBY G. Il 10/14 GMS SecfOff 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $65.00
2365838  10/21/2021 1186 FULTON, BOBBY G. I 930 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $68.80
Check Total: $202.40

235832  10/21/2021 1185 GAFFNEY HIGH SCHOOL Unclaimed Funds 100.000.489.1000.00 DUE TO VENDOR $180.00

FOOTBALL
Check Total: $180.00
235840  10/21/2021 1185 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266656 100.115.410.1223.95 BLDG CONSTRUCTION $95.03
SUPPLIES
235840  10/21/2021 1185 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266729 100.115.410.1223.95 BLDG CONSTRUCTION $441.22
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $536.25
235841  10/21/2021 1185 GEORGIA INSTITUTE OF Anson Chau 880.271.690.0000.30 RESILIENCE SCHOLARSHIP $675.00
TEGHNOLOGY

Check Total: $675.00

235842 10/21/2021 1185 GRANT, MICHAEL L. 10/15 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $147.40
Check Total: $147.40
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235843 10/21/2021 1185 SISEENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  807434-0 100.233.410.3100.03 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $125.84
Check Totak: $125.84
235844 10/21/2021 1185 HARDY, WALLACE 9/30 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $69.70
Check Total: $69.70
235845 104212021 1185 HATCH, INC. 0304653 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $10,092.00
236845  10/21/2021 1185 HATCH, INC. 0304653 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $870.00
235845  10/21/2021 1185 HATCH, INC. 0304653 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $0.00
235845 10/21/2021 1185 HATCH, INC. 304653A 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $2,850.00
235845 10/21/2029 1185 HATCH, INC. 304653A 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $0.00
235845 10/21/2021 1185 HATCH, INC. 304653A 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $0.00
Check Total: $13,812.00
235846  10/21/2021 1185 HERRCN, GRAHAM 10715 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $128.40
Check Total: $128.40
238847  10/21/2021 1185 HOLMES, CYNTHIAC QOctober Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $13.44
Check Total: $13.44
235848  10/21/2021 1185 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 078060 100.115.410.1241.95 WELDING SUPPLIES $115.21
235848 10/21/2021 1185 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 094037 100.233.323.3200.95 CONTRACTED SERVICFES $208.01
Check Total: $321.22
235849 10/21/2021 1185 HOWROYD-WRIGHT 01-6068360 100.213.399.5000.31 CONTACT TRACERS $1,709.01
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INC.
Check Total: $1,709.01
235850 10/21/2021 1185 IMAGE PLUS, INC. 27830 783.271.410.5000.03 ATHLETIC BANNERS $194.40
Check Taotal $194.40
235851  10/21/2021 1185 JACKSON & SIMS ARCHITECTS BHS#2 522.253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANEOQUS $262.90
235851 10/21/2021 1185 JACKSON & SIMS ARCHITECTS CCSD-BDRR#1 522.253.530.0000.15 ONE-WAY MIRROR $510.00
235851  10/21/2021 1185 JACKSON & SIMS ARCHITECTS GCSD-DES#5 675.253.530.2021.10 DRAYTONVILLE SPECIAL $4,191.14
NEEDS CLASSROOM &
Check Total: $4,964.04
235852  10/21/2021 1185 James, John F SCASA Roundtable Re  100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $119.84
Check Total: $119.84
235853 10/21/2021 1185 JONES, BENJAMIN A. 10/15 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $96.90
Check Total: $96.90
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235854  10/21/2021 1185 JOSEPH, VICTOR 103/15 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $112.20

Check Total: $112.20

2358565 10/21/2021 1185 JP TIRE & MORE, INC. 964843 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $304.00

Check Total; $304.00

235856  10/21/2021 1185 KAPASI GLASS MART 1003458 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $205.59

Check Totat: $205.59

235857 10/21/2021 1185 L & A CREATIONS L.CES Robotics 100.113.410.1100.21 SUPPLIES $99.36

235857  10/21/2021 1185 L & A CREATIONS LCES Shirts 100.113.416.1100.21 SUPPLIES $702.32

Check Total; $801.68

235858 10/21/2021 1185 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 212866101121 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $51.29
COMPANY d/bfa

235858 10/21/2021 1185 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 227881101221 100.126.410.0000.31 SPEECH SUPPLIES $51.29
COMPANY d/bla

Check Total; $102.58

235859 10/21/2021 1185 LANGUAGE LINE SOLUTIONS 10337209 338.112.410.3000.38 SITE LICENSE-PRIMARY $112.33

235859  10/21/2021 1185 LANGUAGE LINE SOLUTIONS 10337209-CR 338.112.410.3000.38 SITE LICENSE-PRIMARY ($21.00)

Check Total: $91.33

235860 10/21/2021 1185 LITTLEJOHN, JANNIE Charger Reimburse 884.001.990.0000.15 1:1 FEES $50.00

Check Total: $50.00

235861  10/21/2021 1185 MARTIN, MAKAYLA N. Unclaimed Funds 100.000.499.0000.00 DUE TO EMPLOYEE $100.00

Check Total: $100.00

235862 10/21/2021 1185 MARY A. HAMPTON d/b/a Maint Shirts - 1 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $281.07

235862  10/21/2021 1185 MARY A, HAMPTON d/b/a Maint Shirts - 2 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $535.93

Check Totai: $1,117.00

235863 10/21/2021 1185 MOSS, TONYA Repair Reimburse 100.232.339.0000.37 AUTO $102.60

ALLOWANCE-SUPERINTENDE
Check Total: $102.60
235864 10/21/2021 1185 NATIONAL ACADEMY OF NAP 1607393 338.221.312.1000.38 PROFESSIONAL $754.62
SCIENCES

Check Total: $754.82

235865 10/21/2021 1185 OTICON INC. INV8493030 100.125.410.0000.31 HH SUPPLIES $60.00

Check Total: $60.00
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235866 10/21/2021 1185 PALMETTO GROUP 2021442 521.253.530.0000.43 COUNTY BASEBALL FIELD $57,784.28
CONTRACTING, INC. IMPROVEMENTS

235866  10/21/2021 1185 PALMETTO GROUP 2021442 522.253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANEOUS $2,450.00
CONTRACTING, INC.

235866  10/21/2021 1185 PALMETTO GROUP 2021442 522.253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANEQUS $1,825.00
CONTRACTING, INC.

235866  10/21/2021 1185  PALMETTO GROUP 2021443 703.000.704.5026.03 ROBERT DICKENS FUND $1,000.00
CONTRACTING, INC.

235866  10/21/2021 1185 PALMETTO GROUP 2021450 521.253.530.0000.43 COUNTY BASEBALL FIELD $2,000.G0

CONTRACGTING, INC. IMPROVEMENTS

236866 10/21/2021 1185 PALMETTO GROUP 2021450 522.253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANEOUS $0.00
CONTRACTING, INC.

235866 10/21/2021 1185 PALMETTO GROUP 2021450 522 253 540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANEQUS $0.00
CONTRACTING, INC.

Check Total: $65,059.28

235867  10/21/2021 1185 PARTS TOWN, LLC 28118104 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $457.21

Check Total: $457.21

235868 10/21/2021 1185 Z@LTERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE 10/18 GHS 600.256.4560.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,483.00

Check Total: $1,483.00

235869 10/21/2021 1185 PATTERSON, JOSEPH H. 10/14 EMS Sec/Off 782.271.396.0000.02 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $47.00

235869 10/21/2021 1185 PATTERSON, JOSEPH H. 8/30 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $58.00

Check Total: $105.00

235870 10/21/2021 1185 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 668512 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00

235870  10/21/2021 1185 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 668512 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00

235870  10/21/2021 1185 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 668512 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00

235870  10/21/2021 1185 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 668512 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00

235870 10/21/2021 1185 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 668512 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00

235870 10/21/2021 1185 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 668512 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $125.28

235870 10/21/2021 1185 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 668512 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00

235870 10/21/2021 1185 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 668512 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00

235870  10/21/2021 11856 PECKNEL MUSIC GO INC 668512 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00

235870  10/21/2021 1185 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 868512 702.273.680.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00

235870 10/21/2021 1185 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 668512 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
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Check Total; $125.28
235871 10/2172021 1185 PENDERGRASS, DAMARIO 7001 783.271.660.1009.03 CHEER $3,840.00
TERRELL

Check Total: $3,840.00

235872  10/21/2021 1185 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2123764 100.115.410,1241.95 WELDING SUPPLIES $333.65
COMPANY NC

235872  10/21/2021 1185 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2123764 100.115.410.1241.95 WELDING SUPPLIES $493.50
COMPANY NC

235872 10/21/2021 1185 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2123764 100.115.410.1241.95 WELDING SUPPLIES $195.00
COMPANY NG

235872 10/21/2021 1185 PENNSYLVANIA STEEL 2123764 100.115.410.1241.95 WELDING SUPPLIES $148.44
COMPANY NC

Check Total: $1,170.59

235873 10/21/2021 1186 PET DAIRY 19454154 600.266.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $402.12

235873  10/21/2021 1185 PET DAIRY 19472141 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $292.41

235873  10/21/2021 1185 PET DAIRY 19472142 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $438.30

235873  10/21/2021 1185 PET DAIRY 19472143 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $243.10

235873 10/21/2021 1185 PET DAIRY 19472144 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $279.54

235873 10/21/2021 1185 PET DAIRY 19472146 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $304.44

235873  10/21/2021 1185 PET DAIRY 19498441 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $486.87

235873  10/21/2021 1185 PET DAIRY 19498443 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $145.74

235873 10/21/2021 1185 PET DAIRY 19408444 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $389.67

235873 10/21/2021 1185 PET DAIRY 19458446 500.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $110.24

235873  10i21/2021 1185 PET DAIRY 19498449 600.256.460.0000.15 FGOD SERVICE-FOOD $450.18

235873  10/21/2021 1185 PET DAIRY 19516203 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $414.06

236873  10/21/2021 1185 PET DAIRY 19516208 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $121.45

235873 10/21/2021 1185 PET DAIRY 19516211 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $475.10

Check Total; $4,553.22

235874  10/21/2021 1185 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 81895 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $208.57

235874  10/21/2021 1185 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 81996 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $612.63

236874  10/21/2021 1185 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 82000 100.254.323.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,847.41

Check Total: $2,668.61

235875 10/21/2021 1185 POWTAK, JEFFERY M. 10116 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $124.00

Check Total: $124.00
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235876 10/21/2021 1185 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12110 703.273.660.2025.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,403.99
PRINTING
235876 10/21/2021 1185 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12119 783.271.660.1009.03 CHEER $867.37
PRINTING

Check Total: $2,271.36

235877  10/21/2021 1185 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 313113 811.149.410.0000.24 PLTW SUPPLIES $900.00

235877  10/21/2021 1185 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 313113 811.149.410.0000.24 PLTW SUPPLIES $0.00

Check Total: $800.00

235878 10/21/2021 1185 PRUITT, PAUL Unclaimed Funds 100.000.499.0000.00 DUE TOQ EMPLOYEE $100.00

Check Total: $100.00

235879 10/21/2021 1185 PURCHASE POWER Acct 3269 - 10/21 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $300.00

Check Total; $300.00

235880 10/21/2021 1185 EEé\DY RESCUE PARTNERS, 167 522.213.410.0000.24 AED'S $2,790.00

235880 10421/2021 1185 E&?DY RESCUE PARTNERS, 167 522.213.410.0000.24 AED'S $210.00

235880  10/21/2021 1185 fl:EéADY RESCUE PARTNERS, 167 522 253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANEOUS $46.64

235880 10/21/2021 1185 EI_Eé’-\DY RESCUE PARTNERS, 167 522 253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANEOUS $417.90

Check Total: $3,464.54

235881 10/21/2021 1185 REBEL ATHLETIC INC, SiIN180346 783.271.660.1009.03 CHEER $602.73

Check Toftal: $602.73

235882  10/21/2021 1185 RHCDES, DANNY Unclaimed Funds 100.000.499.1000.00 DUE TO VENDCR $101.60

Check Total: $101.80

235883  10/21/2021 1185 RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS INV094366 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $4,730.25

235883  10/21/2021 1185 RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS INV094856 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $262.50

235883  10/21/2021 1185 RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS INV094866 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $99.28

Check Total: $5,002.03
235884 10/21/2021 1185 ROBERSON, LARRY 10/18 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $133.00
235884 10/21/2021 1185 ROBERSON, LARRY 9/9 EMS Sec/Off 782.271.320.0000.02 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $74.00

Check Total: $207.00
235885  10/21/2021 1185 Reodriguez-Kirkland, Matthew Unclaimed Funds 100.000.499.0000.00 DUE TG EMPLOYEE $108.29

Check Total: $108.29
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235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $101.97
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $5.96
235886 10/21/202% 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $4.49
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.08 SUPPLIES $4.49
235886  10/21/2021 1186 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $4.46
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $3.74
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $5.21
2356886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $5.21
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INGC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $5.24
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $5.21
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $5.21
235886  10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $3.71
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $22.50
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $5.21
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $4.49
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $4.49
235886  10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $4.46
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $24.00
235886 10/21/2021 1185  SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $3.71
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $5.21
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $11.92
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32473030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $14.92
2356886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $8.98
235886  10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $15.63
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $13.38
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410,0000.09 SUPPLIES $4.49
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.69 SUPPLIES $4.46
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $11.13
235886  10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $5.21
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $15.83
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235885 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $5.21
235886  10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $4.46
235886  10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $11.13
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $15.63
236886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $8.97
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $13.38
235886  10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $13.38
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $13.38
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $17.97
235886  10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INGC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $15.63
236886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC ING 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $17.88
235885 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $35.76
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $13.38
235886  10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $4.46
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $4.49
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $5.68
235886  10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $10.42
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $15.63
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.08 SUPPLIES $15.63
235886 10/21/2021 11856 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $10.42
235886  10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $46.89
235886 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32473030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $288.53
235886  10/21/2021 1185 SCHOLASTIC INC 32470030 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $257.57
Check Total: $1,180.90
235887 10/21/2021 1185 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128749126 100.127.440.0000.31 1.0 SUPPLIES $14.03
235887  10/21/2021 1185 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128749126 100.127.410.0000,31 LD SUPPLIES $14.03
Check Total: $28.08
235888 10/21/2021 1185 SENTELL, DENNIS 10/14 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $54.20
235888 10/21/2021 1185 SENTELL, DENNIS 9/30 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $58.00
Check Total; $112.20
235889  10/21/2021 1185 SERVICE ASSOCIATES, INC. 5645 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $625.00
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Check Total: $625.00
235890 10/21/2021 1185 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 7500-0 100.254.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $28.86
Check Total: $28.86
235891 10/21/2021 1185 SMITH, JERRY 10/7 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $98.25
Check Total: $96.25
235802 1072172021 1185 SMITH, LAVERNE Unclaimed Funds 100.000.499.0000.00 DUE TO EMPLOYEE $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
235893  10/21/2021 1185 SOUTH CAROLINA FOR THE 2000522790 100.215.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $150.00
DEAF AND BLIND
Check Total: $150.00
235894  10/21/2021 1185 3m1\:2;ri?yNew Hampshire 0000025802 703.273.410.5026.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,762.00
235804  10/21/2021 1185 Sogther'? New Hampshire 0000025803 703.273.410.5026.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,762.00
niversity
235894  10/21/2021 1185 Soyther_? New Hampshire 0000025804 703.273.410.5026.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,762.00
niversity
Check Total: $11,286.00
235885 10/21/2021 1185 SPARTANBURG AREA MENTAL  22-01 291.213.313.0000.31 UNDEFINED $17,500.00
HEALTH CENTER
Check Total: $17,500.00
235896 10/21/2021 1185 SPARTANBURG COMMUNITY Ranya Alhadrami 880.271.690.0000.30 RESILIENCE SCHOLARSHIP $675.00
Check Total: $675.00
235897  10/21/2021 1185 SPENCER INSULATION, INC. 39600 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $6,307.00
Check Total: $6,307.00
235898 10/21/2021 1185 STAGGS, CHARLES 10/15 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $113.10
Check Total: $113.10
235899 1072172021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102479 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $20.43
235800  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102584 500.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $118.20
235809  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102586 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $414.58
235889 10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102589 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $185.34
235899  10i21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102611 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $183.60
235899  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102833 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $86.50
235899 10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102634 600.266.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $36.50
235899 10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 102695 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $86.90
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235896  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103832 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $36.30
235899  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103935 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $43.99
235809  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103937 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $291.18
235899 10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103948 600.256 460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $356.87
236899  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103883 800.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $14.15
235809  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104002 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $238.70
235899 10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104004 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $85.80
235809  10/21/2021 1185 - SUNNYDALE MEATS 104005 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $565.12
235800  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104022 600.255.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $359.50
235869  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104047 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $243.49
235899 10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104145 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $180.70
235809  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104158 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $700.53
235869  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104158 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $610.04
235809 10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104158 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,293.74
235809  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104158 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOQD $464.65
235899  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104158 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $406.70
235899  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104158 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $257.90
235899  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104158 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $709.68
235899 10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104158 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $508.37
235899  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104158 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $426.00
235899  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104158 600.,256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $610.04
235809  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104158 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $610.04
235899  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104158 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $750.32
235809  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104158 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,220.08
235899  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104158 600.256,460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $508.37
235899  10/21/2021 1185 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104158 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $50.84
Check Total: $13,715.55
235900 10/21/2021 1185 TAMARA MELTON AVALOS d/b/a 000292 783.271.660.1009.03 CHEER $380.00
23590¢  10/21/2021 1185 TAMARA MELTON AVALOS d/b/a 000292 783.271.660.1009.03 CHEER $552.00
Check Total: $932.00
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235901  10/21/2021 1185 K{g PIT STOP OF GAFFNEY, 10/15 -Veh 10 PO 21 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $55.00
235901  10/21/2021 1185 &Hg PIT STOP OF GAFFNEY,  Veh#17- 10113 100.254.410.6011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $35.00

Check Total: $20.00

235902 10/21/2021 1185 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV29141 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $431.75

SOLUTIONS

Check Total: $431.75

235003  10/21/2021 1185 TRAMMEL, TERRY M. 9/30 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $85.90
Check Total: $85.90

235804  10/21/2021 1185 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 11021737 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $269.64
Check Total: $269.64

235005  10/21/2021 1185 TREASURED THERAPY INV0O11 100.126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,743.20

SERVICES, LLC

Check Total: $2,743.20

235006  10/21/2021 1185 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0967223 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,721.19
235606  10/21/2021 1185 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0967228 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $451.08
235006  10/21/2021 1185 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1105108 600.266.410.0000.24 FOOQD SERVICE SUPPLIES $652.71
235006 10/21/2021 1185 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1405109 600.256.460.0000.24 - FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $6,811.62
236806  10/21/2021 1185 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1178156 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $1,567.60
235906 10/21/2021 1185 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1178160 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,287.83
235006 10/21/2021 1185 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1178161 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $491.85
235906  10/21/2021 1185 U.S. FOODSERVICE, iNC. 1178162 500.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,264.62
235906  10/21/2021 1185 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1178163 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $537.35
236906 10/21/2021 1185 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1178166 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,485.67
235606  10/21/2021 1185 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 178167 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $691.35
235906  10/21/2021 1185 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1191968 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $631.08
235006 10/21/2021 1185 1.S. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 1191971 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $4,703.20
235006  10/21/2021 1185 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1191974 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $4,833.20
Check Total: $31,140.35

235907 10/21/2021 1185 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81407927-00 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $113.48
236007 10/21/2021 1185 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81436289-00 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $582.57
235807  10/21/2021 1185 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81439791-00 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $59.23
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235907 10/21/2021 1185 UNITED REFRIGERATION 814506141-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $259.20
235907 10/21/2021 1185 UNITED REFRIGERATION §1452755-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $19.45
235907  10/21/2021 1185 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81477299-00CR 100.254.323.0000.15 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE {$125.00)
Check Total: $908.93

235608 102172021 1185 VANDERGRIFF IV, TEVIS B. 10/15 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $130.20
Check Total: $130.20

235909  10/21/2021 1185 WALKER, JODY S. 10/14 EMS Sec/Off 782.271.390.0000.02 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $47.00
235809 10/21/2021 1185 WALKER, JODY S, 10/14 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $68.60
Check Total: $115.60

235910  10/21/2021 1185 WALLACE, ISAAC SCASA Roundtable Rei  100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $119.84
Check Total: $119.84

235011 10/21/2021 1185 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-October 100.254.321.3000.01 UTILITIES-GAS $689.37
235911 1012172021 1185 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-October 100.254.321.3000.07 UTILITIES-GAS $187.44
235911 10/21/2021 1185 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-October 100.254,321.3000.20 UTILITIES-GAS $145.20
235911 10/21/2021 1185 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  110786-October 100.254.321.3000.25 UTILTHES-GAS $168.61
Check Total: $1,190.62

235912  10/29/2021 1198 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V748440 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $822.39
235912 10/29/2021 1198  ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V748440 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $456.88

PAYABLE

Check Fotal: $1,279.27

235913 10/29/2021 1198 ASIFLEX V387907 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $120.00
235913 10/29/2021 1198 ASIFLEX V524490 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $4.692.95
235913 10/29/2021 1198 ASIFLEX V809289 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $10.42
Check Total; $4,823.37

235914 10/29/2021 1198 gé\gal\élélgUAL RETIREMENT V791220 100.000.455.0082.00 HARTFORD ORP W/H $822.28
235914  10/29/2021 1198 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT V791220 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $456.82

SERVICES PAYARLE
Check Total: $1,279.10
235315 10/29/2021 1198 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF V608684 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $488.81
REVENUE_807255
Check Total: $488.81
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235916  10/29/2021 1198 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM-SP V961411 100.000.455.0096.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $177.44
PROGRAM WITHHOLDI
Check Total; $177.44
235917 10/29/2021 1198 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT V162082 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $547.23
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Total: $547.23
235918  10/29/2021 1198 TIAA-CREF Va71534 100.000.457.0085.00 TIAA $1,868.92
235918 10/29/2021 1198  TIAA-CREF V971534 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $1,038.29
PAYABLE
Check Total: $2,907.21
235919 10/29/2021 1199 ASIFLEX V444298 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $1.16
FEE
235919 10/29/2021 1199  ASIFLEX V596614 100.000.456.0085.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $81.54
FEE
Check Total: $82.70
235020  10/29/2021 1199  COLOMIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V168803 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $52.46
235920  10/29/2021 1189 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V173024 100.000.455.0016.00 COILLONIAL LIFE INS CO $119.15
235920 10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V175501 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $94.77
235920 10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V180842 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $94.77
235920  10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V197629 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $62.13
235920  10/29/2021 119¢  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V246116 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $2,472.28
2350920  10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL, V251457 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $2.472.28
235020  10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V270573 100.000.455,0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $1,032.16
236020 10/29/2021 1199  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V275913 100.000.455,0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $1,032.15
235920  10/20/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V285289 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO ($14.13)
235920 10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL /28975 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $847.40
235020 10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V325302 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $68.45
235920 10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V327604 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $62.13
236820 10/28/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V405604 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $52.46
235920 10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V411311 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $48.52
235020  10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V455277 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $68.45
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235920  10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V504349 100.000.455.0046.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $122.89
235820 10/28/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V542535 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $14.13
235920 10/29/2021 1199  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V550585 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $1,800.69
235920  10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V564723 100.000.455.0015.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $25.12
235920  10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V629748 100.000.455.0018.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $54.32
235020  10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V634323 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $106.76
235020 10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V635088 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $54.32
235920 10/29/2021 1189  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V644977 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $9.48
235920  10/20/2021 1199  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V650318 100.000.455,0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $9.48
235820  10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V658042 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $208.71
235920 10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V705632 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $24.04
235920  10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V748193 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $105.75
235920  10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V749137 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS €O $208.71
235920  10/29/2021 1186  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V753534 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $105.75
235920 10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V759187 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $1,800.69
235020 10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V762581 100.000.455.0015.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $62.72
235920 10/29/2021 1199  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V791359 100.000.455.0015.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $62.72
235020  10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V816350 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $119.15
235920 10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPILEMENTAL V899000 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $847.40
235920 10/29/2021 1199 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V921361 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $24.04
Check Total: $14,335.31
235921 10/29/2021 1199 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V237229 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $511.21
COMPANIES
235921 10/29/2021 1199  MUTUAL OF OMAHA V508149 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $507.31
COMPANIES
235921 10/29/2021 1199 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V759346 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $18.06
COMPANIES
235921  10/29/2021 1199 MUTUAL OF OMAHA VI05632 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $18.06
COMPANIES
Check Total; $1,054.64
235922 10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V167185 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFQORD ORP $1,506.53
PAYABLE
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235822  10/25/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V169805 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $648.19
WITHHOLDINGS
235922  10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V169805 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $1,654.61
PAYABLE
235922 10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V170844 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $41.22
WITHHOLDINGS
235922  10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V170844 100.000.484.0600.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $104.48
PAYABLE
235822 10/29/2621 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V182914 100.000.487.0000.00 EMPLOYER METLIFE ORP $1,225.21
PAYABLE
236622  10/28/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V220271 100,000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $1,627.47
PAYABLE
235022 10/29/2021 1162  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V250544 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $1,747.91
PAYABLE
235922  10/29/2021 1162 3C RETIREMENT SYSTEM V325634 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $3,679.26
PAYABLE
235922  10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V405462 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $179.21
WITHHOLDINGS
236022 10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V405462 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $454.19
PAYABLE
235922 10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V403993 100.000.485.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $3,679.26
PAYABLE
235022  10/29/2G21 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V478967 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $193,256.64
WITHHOLDINGS
235922  10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V478967 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $488,799.15
PAYABLE
235922  10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V576060 100.000.480,0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $1,692.79
PAYABLE
235922 10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V500841 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $510.89
WITHHOLDINGS
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235922  10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V580841 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $1,335.15
PAYABLE
235822 10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V529785 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $198,635.07
WITHHOLDINGS
235922  10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V629785 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $503,430.40
PAYABLE
238922  10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V631862 100.000,454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $0.00
WITHHOLDINGS
235922 10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V§31862 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT ($519,855.22)
PAYABLE
235922  10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V683004 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $65.12
WITHHOLDINGS
235922  10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V683004 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $139.69
PAYABLE
238922 10/29/2021 1162  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V76848 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $0.00
WITHHOLDINGS
235922 10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V76848 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $120.36
PAYABLE
235922  10/29/2021 1162 8C RETIREMENT SYSTEM V874244 1006.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $0.00
WITHHOLDINGS
235922 10/29/2021 1162  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V874244 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT {$735.12)
PAYABLE
235622  10/29/2021 1162 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM VOO555 100.000.487.0000.00 EMPLOYER METLIFE ORP $1,230.33
PAYABLE
Check Total; $886,202,59
235923 10/28/2021 1204 3 CHORDS, INC. dib/a THERAPY  INV-44007 100.125.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $3,040.00
TRAVELERS
Check Total: $3,040.00
235024  10/28/2021 1204 ALLEGRA 98153 100.212.410.0000.28 NORM REF $201.96
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
Check Total: $201.96
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235925 10/28/2021 1204  AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3382198 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,421.25
Check Total: $2,421.25
235926 10/28/2021 1204 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230660353 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $445.59
Check Total: $44569 .
235927 10/28/2021 1204 Beyond Now Consulting 011 100.161.311.1000.31 AUTISM CONTRACT $1,610.00
Check Total: $1,610.00
235928  10/28/2021 1204 BLAZERWORKS 20235816 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,526.50
235928 10/28/2021 1204 BLAZERWORKS 20235819 100.161.311.2000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,799.50
2350928 10/28/2021 1204 BLAZERWORKS 20235820 100.123.313.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,250.00
235928 10/28/2021 1204 BIAZERWORKS 20235821 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,433.50
235928  10/28/2021 1204 BLAZERWORKS 20235822 100.161.311.2000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,830.00
Check Total: $10,839.50
235929  10/28/2021 1204 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0135335-iN 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $174.00
235929  10/28/2021 1204 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0135335-IN 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $232.00
235929 10/28/2021 1204 BROOKWOOD FARMS, ING. 0135335-IN 500.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $319.00
235028  10/28/2021 1204 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0135335-IN 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-EQOD $174.00
235029 10/28/2021 1204 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0135335-IN 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $174.00
235626 10/28/2021 1204 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC, 0135335-IN 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $174.00
235029  10/28/2021 1204 BROCKWOOD FARMS, INC, 0135335-IN 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $203.00
235929 10/28/2021 1204 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0135335-IN 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $174.00
235929 10/28/202% 1204 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0135335-IN 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $174.00
235029  10/28/2021 1204 BROCKWOOD FARMS, ING, 0135335-IN 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FQOD $174.00
235929  10/28/2021 1204 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0135335-IN 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $174.00
235929  10/28/2021 1204 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0135335-IN 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $232.00
235929  10/28/2021 1204 BROCKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0135335-IN 800,256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $318.00
235929 10/28/2021 1204 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0135335-IN 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $174.00
235929  10/28/2021 1204 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0135335-IN 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $29.00
Check Total: $2,960.00
235930 10/28/2021 1204 BSN SPORTS 914120829 784.271.540.0000.24 EQUIPMENT $758.22
236930 10/28/2021 1204 BSN SPORTS 914120828 784.271.540.0000.24 EQUIPMENT $0.00
235930 10/28/2021 1204 BSN SPORTS 914120829 784.271.540.0000.24 EQUIPMENT $0.00
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235630  10/28/2021 1204 BSN SPORTS 914120829 784.271.540.0000,24 EQUIPMENT $0.00
235930 10/28/2021 1204 BSN SPORTS 914120829 784.271.540.0000.24 EQUIPMENT $0.00
235930 10/28/2021 1204 BSN SPORTS 914120829 784.271.540.0000.24 EQUIPMENT $0.00
235930  10/28/2021 1204 BSN SPORTS 914152889 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $497.14
235930 10/28/2021 1204 BSN SPORTS 914174554 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $1,658.51
235930  10/28/2021 1204 BSN SPORTS 914218907 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $541.88
235930  10/28/2021 1204 BSN SPORTS 914223910 781.271.660.1020.01 GIRLS BASKETBALL $83.16
235030 10/28/2021 1204 BSN SPORTS 914223910 781.271.660.1020.01 GIRLS BASKETBALL $91.56
235830  10/28/2021 1204 BSN SPORTS 914241528 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $126.44
235930 1072872021 1204 BSN SPORTS 914241528 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHFS APPAREL $106.92
235930 10/28/2021 1204 BSN SPORTS 914263543 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $1,332.48
235830  10/28/2021 1204 BSN SPORTS 914268467 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $218.58
Check Total: $5,414.87
235031  10/28/2021 1204 BYARS, PATTIEA SNA Conf Reim 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $295.40
Check Total; $295.40
235932 10/28/2021 1204 C.E.S. GAF/137837 106.254.410.0000.25 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $105.37
236932  10/28/2021 1204 C.ES. GAF/137850 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $24.57
235932  10/28/2021 1204 CE.S. GAFM37860 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $28.29
235932  10/28/2021 1204 CES, GAF/137891 100.254.410,0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $8.10
235932  10/28/2021 1204 C.E.S. GAF/137905 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $56.58
Check Total: $222.91
235933 10/28/2021 1204 I(r‘:;‘i\CROLINA LAWN EQUIPMENT, 6412 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $131.70
Check Total: $131.70
235934  10/28/2021 1204 CAROLINA PRODUCE GO, 140460 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,158.45
235934  10/28/2021 1204 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140525 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,261.80
235934  10/28/2021 1204 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140544 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $738.25
235934  10/28/2021 1204 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 140573 £00.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $1,420.10
235334  10/28/2021 1204 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140577 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $30.00
235934  10/28/2021 1204 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140731 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $660.10
235034 10/28/2021 1204 CARCLINA PRODUCE CO, 140834 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $486.75
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235934  10/28/2021 1204 CAROCLINA PRODUCE CO, 140854 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $771.70
236934 10/28/2021 1204 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140868 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $973.60
235934  10/28/2021 1204 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140878 800,256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $330.85
235934  10/28/2021 1204 CARCLINA PRODUCE CO. 140918 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,005.40
235934 10/28/2021 1204 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140937 600.256.460.0000.10 FQOD SERVICE-FOOD $728.95
235934  10/28/2021 1204 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140969 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $389.00
235934 10/28/2021 1204 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141010 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICFE-FOOD $256.90
235934 10/28/2021 1204 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141052 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $599.05
235934 10/28/2021 1204 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141068 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $28.40
235934 10/28/2021 1204 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 141240 £00.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $231.10
235934  10/28/2021 1204 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141260 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $325.10
235934 10/28/2021 1204 CAROLINA PRODUCE GO, 141274 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $165.30
235934  10/28/2021 1204 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141394 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $234.80

Check Total; $11,795.60

236935 10/28/2021 1204 gEEEESEE FEED/FARM & 3974 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $151.18
Check Total; $151.18

235936  10/28/2021 1204 CHIDERS, JUDY L SNA Conf Reim 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $323.40
Cheack Total: $323.40

235937 10/28/2021 1204 CHITWOOD, WILLIAM 10/22 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $117.60
Check Total: $117.60

235938 10/28/2021 1204 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468205779 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $328.72
235938 10/28/2021 1204 COCA-COLA GONSOLIDATED 16530208092 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $324.54
Check Total: $653.26

235039  10/28/2021 1204 COLE, DIANE COOPER Sch Nut Con Reim 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $98.00
Check Total: $98.00

235040  10/28/2021 1204 GOLLINS, DARTLAN R. 10/22 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $117.60
Check Tofal: $117.60

235841 10/28/2021 1204 CORRY, JOSHUA FITZGEARLD  10/15 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
Check Total; $175.00

235942  10/28/2021 1204 CROCKER, DONNA Sept/Oct Mileage 302.223.332.0000.33 ADEPT TRAVEL $70.28
Check Total: $70.28
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235943  10/28/2021 1204 ELRCOWD MANAGEMENT GROUP, 1735 783.271.390.1000.03 SHOW PROS $112.50
235943  10/28/2021 1204 ES:(:JWD MANAGEMENT GROUP, 1735 783.271.390.1000.03 SHOW PROS $540.00
Check Total: $652.50
235944 10/28/2021 1204 CUDD, JEAN F SNA Conf Reim 600.256.332.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $98.00
Check Total: $98.00
235045 10/28/2021 1204 CUMMINS, INC. d/b/a LB-35643 100.254.321.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2.595.96
235045  10/28/2021 1204 CUMMINS, INC. d/b/a L6-35647 100.254.321.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,194.49
235845 10/28/2021 1204 CUMMINS, INC. d/b/a 16-39158 - CR 100.254,321.0000.01 CONTRACTED $0.00
235945  10/28/2021 1204 CUMMINS, INC. d/b/a L6-39158 - CR 100.254.321.0000.03 CONTRACTED $0.00
235945 10282021 1204 CUMMINS, INC. d/bfa L6-39158 - CR 100.254.321.0000.03 CONTRACTED $0.00
235945 10/28/2021 1204 CUMMINS, INC. d/b/a 16-39158 - CR 100,254.321.0000.09 CONTRACTED $0.00
235945  10/28/2021 1204 CUMMINS, INC. d/bfa L6-39158 - CR 100,254.321.0000.10 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
235045  10/28/2021 1204  GUMMINS, INC. dib/a L6-39158 - CR 100,254.321.0000.15 CONTRACTED ($117.58)
235945  10/28/2021 1204  CUMMINS, INC, d/b/a L8-39158 - CR 100.254.321.0000.21 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
235045  10/28/2021 1204 CUMMINS, INC. d/b/a L6-39158 - CR 100.254.321.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
235945 10/28/2021 1204  CUMMINS, INC. dib/a L6-39158 - CR 100.254,321.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
235945  10i28/2021 1204 CUMMINS, INC. d/b/a 1.6-39158 - CR 100.254.321,0000.29 CONTRACTED $0.00
235945  10/28/2021 1204 CUMMINS, ING. d/b/a L6-39158 - CR 100.254.321.0000.39 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
235945 10/28/2021 1204 CUMMINS, INC. d/bfa L6-39158 - CR 100.254.,321.0000.95 CONTRACTED 30.00
Cheack Total: $4,672.87
235046  10/28/2021 1204 CURETON, GREG 10/21 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $137.40
Check Tatal: $137.40
235047  10/28/2021 1204 CURRICULUM ASSQCIATES 90058977 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $6,000.00
Check Totat: $6,000.00
235948  10/28/2021 1204 DAVIS, FRANK 10/21 BMS Sec/Off 787.271.390.0000.07 OFFICIAL /SECURITY $68.60
Check Total: $68.60
235049 10/28/2021 1204 DELEBREAU, ANTHONY 10/22 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $128.40
Check Total: $128.40
235850 10/28/2021 1204 DJO, LLC. 24179843 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $3,456.00
Check Total: $3,456.00
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235951 10/28/2021 1204  DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS CES & DES Water-Oct  100.254.321.2000.00 UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER $369.00
235851 10/28/2021 1204  DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS CES & DES Water-Oct  100.254.321.2000.10 UTILITIES-WATER /SEWER $262.84
Check Total: $631.84
235052  10/28/2021 1204 ELMORE, DEBRA Oct Miteage 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $51.80
235952 104282021 1204 ELMORE, DEBRA SCH Nut Con Reim 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $38.00
Check Total: $149.80
235953  10/28/2021 1204 ERIC ARMIN, INC. dfb/a INV1129680 703.273.410.5026.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $6,608.90
GCheck Total; $6,668.90
235354  10/28/2021 1204 ::NOCLLE'I'T SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 350216 100.222,430.2100.01 £D MEDIA BOOKS $1,109.70
235054  10/28/2021 1204 ;L%LLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 350220 100.222.430.2100.01 ED MEDIA BOOKS $1,407.46
Check Total: $2,517.16
235955  10/28/2021 1204 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5881423-0 100.222.410.2100.03 ED MEDIA-SUPPLIES $84.16
235955  10/28/2021 1204 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5881423-0 100.222,410.2100.03 ED MEDIA-SUPPLIES $38.87
236965  10/28/2021 1204 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5881423-0 100.222.410.2100.03 ED MEDIA-SUPPLIES $38.71
235965  10/28/2021 1204 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5881423-0 100.222.410.2100.03 ED MEDIA-SUPPLIES $23.78
Check Total: $186.52
235956  10/28/2021 1204 FOSTER, TYLER ROBERT 10/15 GHS SecfOff 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $192.50
Check Total: $192.50
235057  10/28/2021 1204 FOWLER, DWAYNE R. 10/15 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
235958 10/28/2021 1204 FOX,ERINA OEC Reimburse 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $84.33
235058 10/28/2021 1204 FOX, ERIN A SCASA GT/Arts Reim 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $120.96
Check Total: $205.29
2359589 10/28/2021 1204 GENERATION GENIUS, INC. GG106889-R2 720.273.490.3013.20 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $795.00
MATERIALS
Check Total: $795.00
2358960 10/28/2021 1204 ﬁ%ozlk‘;/}{:N FOOD PRODUCTS,  I-PSI017534 600.256.461.0000.01 USDA COMMODITIES $383.10
235960  10/28/2021 1204 %%OEEQN FOOD PRODUCTS,  |-PSI017534 600.256.461.0000.02 USDA COMMODITIES $383.10
235960  10/28/2021 1204 I(F‘d%ogmm FOOD PRODUCTS,  [-PSI017534 600.256.461.0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $677.11
. a
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235960 10/28/2021 1204 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS,  -PSID17534 600.256.461.0000.07 USDA COMMODITIES $383.10
INC. d/b/a
235960  10/28/2021 1204 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS,  I-PSI017534 800.256.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODITIES $338.70
INC. dfb/a
235960 10/28/2021 1204 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS,  I-PSI017534 600.256.461.0000.10 UsSDA COMMODITIES $225.00
INC. d/bfa
235960  10/28/2021 1204 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS,  1-PSI017534 600.256.461.0000.15 USDA COMMODITIES $383.10
INC. d/bia
235960 10/28/2021 1204 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS, |-PSI017534 600.256.461.0000.19 UsDA COMMODITIES $337.48
INC. d/b/a
235960 10/28/2021 1204 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS,  1-PSI017534 600.256.461.0000,20 USDA COMMODITIES $225.00
INC. dib/a
235060 10/28/2021 1204 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS,  I-PSI017534 600.256.461.0000.21 USDA COMMODITIES $315.58
INC. dibfa
235960  10/28/2021 1204 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS,  I1-PSI017534 800.256.461.0000.22 USDA COMMODITIES $248.70
INC. d/b/a
235960  10/28/2021 1204 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS,  I-PSI017534 600.256.461.0000.23 USDA COMMODITIES $338.72
INC. dfb/a
235960  10/28/2021 1204 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS,  -PSI017534 600.256.461.0000.24 USDA COMMODITIES $677.11
INC. d/bfa
235960 10/28/2021 1204 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS,  I-PSID17534 800.256.461.0000.25 USDA COMMONDITIES $248.70
INC. d/b/a
Check Total: $5,164.50
235961  10/28/2021 1204 GREGORY, WALLACE October Mileage 100.255.119.0000.26 BUS DRIVER SALARIES $308.00
Check Total; $308.00
235962  10/28/2021 1204 GWENDOLYN L. EDWARDS d/b/a INV No. 1 203.126.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $5,625.00
235962  10/28/2021 1204 GWENDOLYN L, EDWARDS dib/a Inv No. 2 203.126.311.0000,31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $8,581.25
Check Totat; $14,508.25
235853 10/28/2021 1204 HARDY, WALLACE 10/21 GMS Secloff 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $68.10
Check Total: $68.10
235964  10/28/2021 1204 HEINEMANN 7386966 338.113.410.6000.38 FOUNTAS AND PINNELL KITS $12,542 60
Check Total: $12,542.60
235665 10/28/2021 1204 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEQD17068809 600.256 .460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $136.32
COMPANY
235065  10/28/2021 1204 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEOO17084864 600.256.460.0000,15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $450.60
COMPANY
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235965 10/28/2021 1204 ggﬁnSF}ilg(CREAMERY INVE0D17089315 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $228.55
235965  10/28/2021 1204 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEQD17092126 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $255.83
COMPANY
235965 10/28/2021 1204 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVED017121074 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $326.90
COMPANY
Check Total: $1,398.20
235866 10/28/2021 1204 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 109909 100.115.410.1241.95 WELDING SUPPLIES $124.74
Cheack Total: $124.74
235067 1C/28/2021 1204 HOWROYD-WRIGHT 01-6075285 100.213.399.5000.31 CONTACT TRACERS $1,701.60
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INC.
Check Total: $1,701.60
235968  10/28/2021 1204 INSTITUTE FOR 142142 237.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $3,037.68
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
Check Total: $3,037.68
235069  10/28/2021 1204 IONOSPHERE TOURS, INC. CHARTER NO 7773 724.273.660.2001.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $900.00
Check Total: $900.00
235970  10/28/2021 1204 IRVIN, BRETT 10/15 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
235971 10/28/2021 1204 IXL LEARNING 5420796 703.273.410.5026.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $5,245.00
Check Total; $5,245.00
235572 10/28/2021 1204 James, John F Ed Tech Mil Reimb 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $246.40
Check Total: $246.40
235973 10/28/2021 1204 KALE, TAMMY Sept - Cct Mileage 100.252.332.0000.36 FINANCE TRAVEL $13.44
Check Total: $13.44
235974 1072812021 1204 KAPASI GLASS MART 1003534 100.254.323.0000.10 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $206.27
Check Total: $206.27
235975  10/28/2021 1204 KNIGHT, JR. KENNETH E. 9/30 GHS SecfOff 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $120.00
Check Total: $120.00
235976 10/28/2021 1204 LANDRUM HIGH SCHOOL 21 Bat @ Brder 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $300.00
Check Totat: $300.00
235677  10/28/2021 1204 LITTLEJOHN, SANDRA SNA Conf Reim 800.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $98.00
Check Total: $98.00
235978  10/28/2021 1204 LOVELAGE, JUSTIN J Prin Ind Prg Reimb 100.232.690.0000.37 INCENTIVE PROGRAM $219.52
Check Total: $219.52
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235979  10/28/2021 1204 Ep‘lath—_U-See, Inc. DBA [lemme G742164-IN 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $490.00
earning
235579 10/28/2021 1204 LMath-p-See. Inc. DBA Demme 0742164-IN 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $352.00
earning
235979  10/28/2021 1204 Eﬂath-y-See, inc. DBA Demma 0742164-IN 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $392.00
earning
Chack Total: $1,234.00
235980 10/28/2021 1204 :\;LACXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4026670143 100.123.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $262.50
235980  10/28/2021 1204 m%XIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4026840143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $3,105.00
Check Total: $3,367.50
235381  10/28/2021 1204 MCCRAW, JOHN 10/15 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
235082  10/28/2021 1204 MULCH SERVICES, INC. 16735 100.254.321.0000.15 CONTRACTED $1,560.60
235982  10/28/2021 1204 MULCH SERVICES, INC. 16736 100.254.321.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,560.60
235982  10/28/2021 1204 MULCH SERVICES, INC. 16737 100.254.321.0000.09 CONTRACTED $1,560.60
Check Total: $4,681.80
235983  10/28/2021 1204 PARTS TOWN, LLC 28168639 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $67.80
235983  10/28/2021 1204 PARTS TOWN, LLC 28206642 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $213.29
Check Totat: $281.18
235984  10/28/2021 1204 PATE, BYRON J. 10/22 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.380.0000.01 OFFICIAL /SECURITY $137.40
Check Total: $137.40
235885 10/28/2021 1204 PATTERSON, JOSEPH H. 10/21 BMS Sec/Off 787.271.390.0000.07 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $47.00
Check Total: $47.00
235986 10/28/2021 1204 PECKNEL MUSIC CO INC 564845 100.114.323.1111.03 BAND INSTRUMENT REPAIRS $113.50
Check Total: $113.50
235987 10/28/2021 1204 PEELER, KATHY J SNA Conf Reim 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $80.00
Check Total: $80.00
235988  10/28/2021 1204 PERFORMANGE FIRE 12139 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $998.90
PROTECTION
Check Total: $998.90
235080  10/28/2021 1204 PERRY, BILLIE A September Mileage 600.256.332.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $72.80
236989  10/28/2021 1204 PERRY, BILLIE A SNA Conf Reim 600.256.332.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $98.00
Check Total: $170.80
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235090 10/28/2021 1204 PERRY, TAMMY Tchr Career Fair Rej 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL-DIRECTOR $146.60
Check Total: $146.60

235991  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19472147 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $364.13
235991 10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19472148 600,256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3809.72
235291  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19472150 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $412.49
235991  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19498440 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $131.21
235091  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19408445 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $413.34
235991 10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19498447 600.256.460.0000.07 FfOOD SERVICE-FOOD $279.94
2368991  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19488448 600.258.460.0000.03 FOGD SERVICE-FOOD $376.17
235891  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19498450 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $365.17
235991  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19498451 600.256.460.0000.2 1 FOOD SERVICE FOOB $489.55
235991  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19498452 800.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $291.48
235991  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19516202 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $326.19
235091  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19516205 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $206.67
235991 1072872021 1204 PET DAIRY 19516206 600.256.460,0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $280.37
235991  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 18516207 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOQD $413.34
235061  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19516209 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $158.00
235911 10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19516210 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $303.19
235001  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19516212 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $231.53
235991 10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19516213 800.256.460.0000.21 FOGD SERVICE FOOD $485.14
235991  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19516214 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $291.48
235001  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19532881 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $365.38
236091  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19532882 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $170.80
235801  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19532883 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $194.73
235091  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19541823 800.256.460.0000,10 FOOD SERVICE-EQOD $243.32
235991  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19541824 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $437 66
235991 10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19541825 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $462.64
235991 10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19541826 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $255.14
235991 10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19541827 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $364.76
235991  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19541828 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $315.34
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235001  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 10541829 600.256.460.0000.15 FOGD SERVICE-FOOD $426.09
235991  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19541830 600.256.460,0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $206.47
235991  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19541832 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $291.48
235091  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19542191 500.,256.460.0000,27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $72.82
236991  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19560341 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $146.37
235991  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19560344 600.256.460.0000,22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $230.59
235801  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19560346 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $182.95
235891  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19560349 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $450.64
235901  10/28/2021 1204 PET DAIRY 19560350 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $218.61
Check Total: $11,244 99
235992 10/28/2021 1204  PHILLIPS-LAWING FUEL, INC. F20040 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $311.82
Check Total: $311.82
235893 10/28/2021 1204 PIONEER MANUFACTURING 000005396 784.271.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $25.40
COMPANY
235993  10/28/2021 1204 PIONEER MANUFACTURING 000005396 784.271.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $325.72
COMPANY
Check Total $351.12
235994  10/28/2021 1204 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 3693-Qct 21 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $1,005.00
Check Total: $1,005.00
235995  10/28/2021 1204 POOLE, JOHN 10121 GMS Secloff 784.271.380.0000,24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $87.50
Check Total; $87.50
235996  10/28/2021 1204 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 82008 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $187.83
235996  10/26/2021 1204 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 82027 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $992.83
Check Total: $1,180.66
235097  10/28/2021 1204 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12137 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $273.82
PRINTING
Check Total; $273.82
235998  10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 13801 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
235998 10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 13895 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
235098 10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 13924 100,255.339.1000.25 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIRCPRACTIC
235998  10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 13031 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
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235998 10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 13932 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
235998 10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 13932-1 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
235998  10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14018 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
235908  {0/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14017 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
235998 10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14244 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS—BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
235998  10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14245 100.255.339,1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
235098  10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14245 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
235998  10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14250 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
235898 10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14250-1 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIRCPRACTIC
235008 10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14255 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
235898  10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14271 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
235908  10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14272 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
235968  10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14282 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
235008  10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14283 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS—BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
235998  10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14339 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIRCPRACTIC
2350908  10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14340 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS- BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
235968  10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14341 100.256.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROCPRACTIC
235098  10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14351 100.255.329.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
235998  10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14407 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
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235998  10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14417 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC .
235998  10/28/2021 1204 RADCLIFF FAMILY 14438 100.255.339.1000.25 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
Check Total: $1,250.00
235099 10/28/2021 1204 RAMSEY, DEBRAD SNA Conf Reim 600.256.332.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $295.40
Check Total: $295.40
236000  10/28/2021 1204 RICHARD LLOYD, INC. d/b/a 232583 783.271.540,0000.03 EQUIPMENT $539.28
Check Total: $539.28
236001  10/28/2021 1204 RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS INV096042 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $576.97
236001 10/28/2021 1204 RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS INV096440 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $6,153.00
236001 10/28/2021 1204 RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS INVO96440 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $105.00
236001  10/28/2021 1204 RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS INVOS6440 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $300.00
Check Totat: $7.134.97
236002 10/28/2021 1204 ROBINSON, JR., JOHN W 10/21 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $67.70
Check Total: $67.70
236003 10/28/2021 1204 Rose, Meredith SCASA Reimb 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $99.46
Check Total: $99.46
236004 10/28/2021 1204 ROSETTA STONE, LTD. 11572782 265.183.312.0021.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $2,592.00
236004 10/28/2021 1204 ROSETTA STONE, LTD. 11572782 265.183.445.0021.38 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $156.60
Check Total: $2,748.60
236005 10/28/2021 1204 SC ATHLETIC COAGHES SCACA Spon Fee 783.271.660.0000.03 OTHER $200.00
ASSOCIATION,
Check Tofal: $200.00
236006 10/28/2021 1204 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION FUEL-CHE-1101-202107 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $479.52
Check Total; $479.52
236007 10/28/2021 1204 SCBOADISTRICT 2 GHS JV Basketball 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $75.00
236007 10/28/2021 1204 SCBOA DISTRICT 2 GHS JV Basketball 783.271.395,4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $75.00
236007  10/28/2021 1204 SCBOADISTRICT 2 GHS JV Basketball 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $75.00
236007  10/28/2021 1204 SCBOA DISTRICT 2 GHS JV Basketball 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $50.00
236007 10/28/2021 1204 SCBOA DISTRICT 2 GHS JV Basketball 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $100.00
Check Total: $375.00
236008  10/28/2021 1204 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR W4914119BF 723.271.430.3014.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $5,525,79
Check Total: $5,525.79
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236009  10/28/2021 1204 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128814989 100.114.410.1122.03 SPECIAL EDUCATION $364.93
' SUPPLIES
236000  10/28/2021 1204 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128864512 100.161.410.0000.31 AUTISTIC SUPPLIES $517.37
236009  10/28/2021 1204 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128864512 100.161.410.0000.31 AUTISTIC SUPPLIES $99.00
236009 10/28/2021 1204 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128864757 100.127.410.0000,31 LD SUPPLIES $412.73
Check Tofal: $1,394.03
236010  10/28/2021 1204 SENTELL, DENNIS 10i21 BMS Sec/Off 787.271.390.0000.07 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $53.30
Check Total: $53.30
236011  10/28/2021 1204 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003360924 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $2,754.65
236011 10/28/2021 1204 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003395480 100.257.323,1000.34 DCP~CONTRACTED $98.60
236011 10/28/2021 1204 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003413052 100.257,323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $2,754.65
236011  10/28/2021 1204 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 5003413088 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $798.34
236011 10/28/2021 1204 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003523069 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $13,249.27
Check Total: $19,655.51
236012  10/28/2021 1204 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 7855-8 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $71.55
236012 10/28/2021 1204 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 7883-1 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $268.74
236012 10/28/2021 1204 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 7914-4 100.254.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $94.13
Check Total: $434.42
236013  10/28/2021 1204 SMITH, CHARLES E. 1021 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $68.60
Check Total: $68.60
236014 10/28/2021 1204  SMITH, JERRY 10/15 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $192.50
Check Total: $192.50
236015  10/28/2021 1204 SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH GHS Basketball 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $50.00
SCHOQL_999087
Check Total: $50.00
236016  10/28/20214 1204 SUBSCRIPTION SVCS OF 5165113 100.222.440.2100.03 ED MEDIA-PERIODICALS $250.92
AMERICA
Chack Total: $250.92
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103751 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $70.20
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103792 600.256.410,0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $192.77
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103887 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $12.70
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103971 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $358.71
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236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103983 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $172.15
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104012 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $721.70
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104049 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $415.64
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104126 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $76.49
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104127 600.256.450.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $903.80
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104128 500.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $493.50
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104130 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $499.35
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104137 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $115.95
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104143 500.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $95.78
236017 10128/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104146 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $46.59
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104147 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $56.38
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104180 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $101.85
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104165 800.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $69.49
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104168 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $185.08
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104173 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $93.14
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104174 600.256.410.C000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $264.91
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104194 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $522 67
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104194 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $482.76
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104194 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $804.92
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104194 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $442.37
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104194 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOD $401.28
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104194 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $401.98
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104194 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $522.67
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104194 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $442.37
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104194 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICF-FOOD $401.98
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104594 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $522 67
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104194 600.256.460.0000,22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $442.37
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104194 600.256.450.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $522.67
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104194 600.256.450.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $804.92
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104194 600,266 .460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOQD $484 76
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236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104194 600.256.460.0000,27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $120.69
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104185 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOQOD $393.18
236017 1042812021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104225 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $415.66
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104226 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOCD $176.70
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104234 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $345.11
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104241 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $162.48
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104254 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $431.00
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104256 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $228.32
236617  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104257 600.256.450.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $243.78
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104275 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $323.68
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104276 600.256.410.0000,19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $75.00
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104300 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $59.49
238017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104338 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $150.12
236017  10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104343 600.,256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FQQD $128.50
236017 10/28/2021 1204 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104345 600.256.410.0000.02 FOQD SERVICE SUPPLIES $82.35
Check Total: $15,523.34
236018  10/28/2021 1204 ;{\!Hg PIT STOP OF GAFFNEY, 1022 Veh # 22-P021  100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $35.00
Check Total: $35.00
236019  10/28/2021 1204 TODAY'S CLASSROOM, LLC 21-7470-3 575.254.590.2021.15 CONSOLIDATION PROJECT $8,090.71
Check Total: $8,090.71
236020 10/28/2021 1204 TPG CULTURAL EXCHANGE, LLC 11013460 100.114.311.0000.03 ADMIN FEES $23,900.00
Check Total; $23,900.00
236021 102872021 1204 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 10519483 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $373.51
236021  10/28/2021 1204 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 11024720 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $211.29
236021 10/28/2021 1204 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTICNS 11025151 100.254,323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $727.17
236021 10/28/2021 1204 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 312134549 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $4,083.68
Check Total: $5,395.65
236022 10/28/2021 1204 TREASURED THERAPY INV012 100.126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,736.00
SERVICES, LLC
Check Total: $2,736.00
236023  10/28/2021 1204 TYLER TECHNOLOGY 045-357062 100.255,331.0411.26 HAZARDOUS ROUTES $0.00
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236023  10/28/2021 1204 TYLER TECHNOLOGY 045-357062 100.255,331.0411.26 HAZARDOUS ROUTES $4,932.90
236023  10/28/2021 1204 TYLER TECHNOLOGY 045-357144 100.255,331.0411.26 HAZARDOUS ROUTES $0.00
236023 10/28/2021 1204 TYLER TECHNOLOGY 045-357144 100.255.331.0411.26 HAZARDOQUS ROUTES $2,100.00
236023  10/28/2021 1204 TYLER TECHNOLOGY 045-357470 100.266.316.0001.36 Computer Software Services $3,120.00

Check Total: $10,152.90

236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1105106 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $843.32
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 1105107 600.256.460.0000,03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $5,625.22
236024  10/28/201 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1105110 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $686.85
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1178157 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $489.59
236024 10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOCDSERVICE, INC. 1178158 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,617.61
236024 10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1178159 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $630.71
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1178164 600.256.460.0000,23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,742.55
236024 10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC., 1178165 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $301.40
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1183081 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $1,065.90
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1183082 800.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,001.47
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1191867 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $692.51
236624  10/28/2021 1204  1).S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1191969 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $3,148.89
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1191970 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $501.12
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1191972 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,570.26
236024  10/28/2021 1204 1).S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1191973 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,468.55
236024 10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1321252 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $950.05
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC., 1321253 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOQD SERVICE-FOOD $4,651.46
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 1321254 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,478.40
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1322515 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $7,849.32
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1322516 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $1,094.50
236024 10/28/2021 1204 U5, FOODSERVICE, INC. 1409482 500.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,239.22
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 14009483 600.256.450.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $1,723.72
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1409484 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $91.84
236024 10/28/2021 1204 1.S. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 1426740 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $229.80
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236024 10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1426741 600.256.450.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,414.16
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1426742 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $746.38
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, iNC. 1426743 500.256.450,0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $4,370.67
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1426744 800.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOD $4,682.72
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1426745 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $765.57
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1426746 600.256.460,0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $5,567.59
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1426747 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $1,220,98
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1426748 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,804.53
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1426750 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $867.64
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1426751 500.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $217.91
236024 104282021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1426752 600.256 .460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,691.36
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1426753 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $306.54
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1428754 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $776.66
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1426755 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,845.74
236024 10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1426756 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $594.34
236024 10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1426757 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $718.39
236024 10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1426758 800.256.460.0000.07 FOOD $ERVICE-FOOD $1,949.48
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.5. FOQDSERVIGE, INC. 1426759 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $207.12
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 1426762 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $5,553.09
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1426763 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $626.79
236024  10/28/2021 1204 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1426764 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $421.01

Check Total: $85,832.94
236025 10/28/2021 1204  Union County School District Sup Reg Car Spec 395.271.331.0000.38 MISCELLANEOUS $2,485.00
PURCHASED SERVICE
Check Total: $2,495.00

236026  10/28/2021 1204 UNITED REFRIGERATICN 81327677-00 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $679.59
236026  10/28/2021 1204 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81482566-00 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $615.76
236026 10/28/2021 1204 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81520160-00 100.254.323.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $28.58
236026 10/28/2021 1204 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81520523-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE ($125.00)
236026 10/28/2021 1204 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81522253-00 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $3.63
236026 10/28/2021 1204 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81527096-00 100.254.2323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $956.00
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Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021

Sort By:

Check

- Dollar Limit: $0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Ghecks [J Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Deseription Amount
236026  10/28/2021 1204 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81541556-00 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $165.24
236026  10/28/2021 1204 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81556750-00 100.254.,323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $179.00
236026  10/28/2021 1204 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81578015-00 100.254,323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $68.64
236026  10/28/2021 1204 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81578137-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $28.59
236026  10/28/2021 1204 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81578247-00 100.254.323.0000.15 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $38.06
236026 10/28/2021 1204 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81581975-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $388.80
" " Check Tofar: $3,026.98
236027 10/28/2021 1204 UPSTATE MAT ASSASSINS 3351 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $432.00
236027  10/28/2021 1204  UPSTATE MAT ASSASSINS 3351 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $504.00
236027  10/28/2021 1204 UPSTATE MAT ASSASSINS 3351 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $576.00
236027  10/28/2021 1204 UPSTATE MAT ASSASSINS 3351 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $216.00
236027 10/28/2021 1204 UPSTATE MAT ASSASSINS 3351 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $144.00
Check Total $1,872.00
236028 10/28/2021 1204  VACUUM & SEWING CENTER OF 111298 237.114.,410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $9,362.50
SPARTANBURG
Check Total: $9,362.50
236029 10/28/2021 1204 WHITE, JOSEPH HEATH 10115 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $192.50
Check Total: $192.50
236030 10/28/2021 1204 WIGINGTON TURF 13969 783.271.660.0000.03 OTHER $660.00
Check Total: $660.00
236031 10/28/2021 1204 WILSON, GILDA Sch Nut Con Mil Reim 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $340.80
Check Totat: $349.80
236032 10/28/2021 1204 WYATT, DEBRA SNA Conf Reim 600.256.332.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $277.40
Check Total: $277.40
Bank Total: $2,482,895.10
Voided Checks
235708 10/07/2021 1163 SUNSHINE BOOKS VOID 237.000.402.0000.00 VOID: company does not accept $116.88
INTERNATIONAL
Check Totat: $116.88
Voided Checks Total: $116.88
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Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021 Sort By: Check
i Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names D Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks D Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Inveice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount
100 $1,651,912.01
201 ($6,923.65)
203 $23,483.75
225 $35,196.41
237 $16,851.04
265 $9,024.28
29 $18,168.11
302 $154.46
338 $112,118.61
395 $2,495.00
400 $250.21
521 $77,937.40
522 $8,512.44
575 $34,142.42
600 $381,306.37
702 $1,315.44
703 $38,036.98
720 $3,603.00
723 $5,525.79
724 $2,769.00
781 $4,397.88
782 $777.20
783 $46,867 .67
784 $5,236.72
787 $1,238.82
795 $6,105.32
811 $9200.00
880 $1,350.00
884 $75.00
a73 $67.42
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Check

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Chack Number Date Voucher

Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range:
Voucher Range: -

Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks
Payee Invoice Account

10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021

[] Exclude Manual Checks
Description

Sort By:
Dollar Limit:

$0.00

[] iInclude Non Check Batches

Amount

Fund Totals:

$2,482,895.10

End of Report

Dishursements

Grand Total:

$2,482,895.10
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